
NUMBER OF CHECKS     AMOUNT OF CHECKS

Administration Bldg.    
1110 Washington, Ste. 202

raul reyes
Webb County Treasurer

RECAP OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

 530 $1,210,145.28

1

RATIFICATION OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

NUMBER OF CHECKS     AMOUNT OF CHECKS

6 $11,195.86

JULY 8, 2019

P.O. Box 593  (956) 523-4150               
Fax (956) 523-5014

NUMBER OF INVOICES

1,793

11
NUMBER OF INVOICES

Type: # Of Checks: Amount:
Golf Benefits 
Tax Refunds 
Travel Checks 

3
$10,279.57

$836.29
$80.00

1 

2

jfgonzalez
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by jfgonzalez



 6/24/2019 3:04:06 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/10/2019 14 $302.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
6/10/2019 14 $118.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
6/10/2019 14 $31.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$452.00
$28.98 1 6/17/2019 7 $28.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-460000

$28.98
$879.99 1 5/29/2019 26 $879.99 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-460105

$879.99
$741.92 1 6/4/2019 20 $741.92 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$741.92
6/6/2019 18 $499.21 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program
2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-457008-015

6/6/2019 18 $354.12 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-457008-015

$853.33
6/13/2019 11 $13.51 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/13/2019 11 $12.14 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003

$25.65
6/10/2019 14 $79.31 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/10/2019 14 $99.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/10/2019 14 $99.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/10/2019 14 $99.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000

$376.31
6/6/2019 18 $13,000.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
4/3/2019 82 $9,250.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
4/3/2019 82 ($9,250.00) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$13,000.00
6/11/2019 13 $945.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
6/13/2019 11 $1,173.03 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$2,118.03
6/13/2019 11 $46.09 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/13/2019 11 $8.26 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/13/2019 11 $505.56 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$559.91
6/14/2019 10 $91.56 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
6/14/2019 10 $98.04 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
6/10/2019 14 $94.56 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-600-461000
6/10/2019 14 $38.24 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-310

$322.40
5/7/2019 48 $630.00 2190 - Const Pct.3 State Forfeiture/Gam 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 2190-3160-001-456305

1/18/2019 157 $647.92 2190 - Const Pct.3 State Forfeiture/Gam 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 2190-3160-001-456305

$1,277.92
$23.50 1 3/29/2019 87 $23.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$23.50
$2,000.00 1 6/8/2019 16 $2,000.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-457006

$2,000.00
3/1/2019 115 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/2/2019 114 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/5/2019 111 $325.50 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/6/2019 110 $234.60 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/6/2019 110 $234.60 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000

3/12/2019 104 $179.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/15/2019 101 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/15/2019 101 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/15/2019 101 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/17/2019 99 $179.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/19/2019 97 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/21/2019 95 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/21/2019 95 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/21/2019 95 $115.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/21/2019 95 $115.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/21/2019 95 $115.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/24/2019 92 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/25/2019 91 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/26/2019 90 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/28/2019 88 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
3/31/2019 85 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/1/2019 84 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/4/2019 81 $174.40 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/4/2019 81 $174.40 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/5/2019 80 $49.90 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/7/2019 78 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/7/2019 78 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/7/2019 78 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/7/2019 78 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/8/2019 77 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/9/2019 76 $93.30 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/9/2019 76 $93.30 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000

4/11/2019 74 $332.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/11/2019 74 $201.80 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
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LAREDO MORNING TIMES 1833 06/24/2019 $7,105.80 41

LAMAR 1832 06/24/2019 billboard payment Panel # 77184 January 19 - 
January 20

Total

handcuffs 

Boots 

Total
KWIK KOPY PRINTING #446 1831 06/24/2019 pictures to be used in trial 2016CRS000772D4

Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 1830 06/24/2019 $1,277.92 2

FLAME RESISTANT CAPE SLEEVE XL 18     5T177
WELDING GLOVES STICK 14  L PR    5T184
WELDING SCREEN 4FT W 6FT BLUE 22RN77

Total
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LAREDO 1829 06/24/2019 $322.40 3 P33-040  1082171 A40 Belt

P33-044  1082213 A44 Belt
2P-12X20X2 Poly Filter
G36-335  TRCFD605 60/5 440/370V

Total

GRAINGER 1828 06/24/2019 $559.91 1

D300SB DROP IN ENGINE 
LONG BLOCK ENGINE
LONG BLOCK ENGINE CREDIT REF: 

Total
FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

1827 06/24/2019 $2,118.03 2 PO 2019-0451 BREAD FOR INMATES
PO 2019-0451 BREAD FOR INMATES

Total

FLEETPRIDE INC 1826 06/24/2019 $13,000.00 3

Item CF410A HP 410A Color LaserJet Pro M452 
Item CF411A HP 410A Color LaserJet Pro M452 
Item CF412A HP 410A Color LaserJet Pro M452 
Item CF413A HP 410A Color LaserJet Pro M452 

Total

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 1825 06/24/2019 $376.31 1

GRANT#2018-FJ-AX-0007 BILL PERIOD 03/01/19-
03/31/19
GRANT#2018-FJ-AX-0007 BILL PERIOD 04/01/19-
04/30/19

Total
CASA JUAREZ RESTAURANT SUPPLY 1824 06/24/2019 $25.65 1 RL- M4015-BL TABLECOVER 40"X150 BLUE 

RL- TC-100-21  01-3029 TABLECOVER ROLL 
Total

CASA DE MISERICORDIA 1823 06/24/2019 $853.33 2

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 1822 06/24/2019 ESU25 UTENSIL ECO SECURITY 
Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 1821 06/24/2019 LOREX 16CH 4K NVR/3TB HDD/8 NV BULLT CAM
Total

CT28IL BLACK  s-xl
CT28IL BLACK 2XL 
CT28IL BLACK 3XL

Total
AMAZON BUSINESS 1820 06/24/2019 ACDelco AAA Batteries, Alkaline Battery, 60 Count

Total

ALEN EMBROIDERY 1819 06/24/2019 $452.00 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

4/11/2019 74 $201.80 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/18/2019 67 $325.50 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/19/2019 66 $180.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/21/2019 64 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/24/2019 61 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/25/2019 60 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
4/30/2019 55 $102.45 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000

$7,105.80
6/10/2019 14 $665.44 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
6/10/2019 14 $425.84 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$1,091.28
16 63 $30,857.02Grand Total

Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Total

LITHO BUSINESS FORMS INC 1834 06/24/2019 $1,091.28 1 Regular Account Laser Check, Size 8 1/2 x 11, 
Special Account Laser Check, Size 8 1/2 x 11,

Total

Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 

Advertising-Webb County Ads 

  



 6/25/2019 9:11:02 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$387.46 1 5/31/2019 25 $387.46 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-020
$387.46

6/17/2019 8 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
6/17/2019 8 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
6/17/2019 8 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
6/17/2019 8 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
6/17/2019 8 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
6/17/2019 8 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

$330.00
$1,000.00 1 6/14/2019 11 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-432063

$1,000.00
5/16/2019 40 $53.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

5/16/2019 40 $53.49 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
$106.98

$1,472.92 1 6/18/2019 7 $1,472.92 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
$1,472.92

6/18/2019 7 $87.23 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
6/18/2019 7 $194.14 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
6/18/2019 7 $94.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$376.24
$1,033.95 1 5/31/2019 25 $1,033.95 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-459020

$1,033.95
$66.00 1 5/16/2019 40 $66.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$66.00
$2,057.20 1 6/19/2019 6 $2,057.20 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$2,057.20
$374.96 1 6/1/2019 24 $374.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$374.96
6/20/2019 5 $1,591.84 1001 - General Fund 1001-207480-025
6/20/2019 5 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207480-075

$1,666.84
6/17/2019 8 $282.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-456305
6/17/2019 8 $378.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-456305
6/17/2019 8 $126.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-456305
6/17/2019 8 $176.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-456305

$962.00
6/12/2019 13 $728.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/12/2019 13 $597.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/12/2019 13 $465.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/12/2019 13 $437.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/12/2019 13 $857.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$3,085.45
6/13/2019 12 $91.25 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460105
6/13/2019 12 $91.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

$182.50
$88.16 1 5/29/2019 27 $88.16 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$88.16
6/13/2019 12 $151.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175
6/13/2019 12 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175
6/11/2019 14 $50.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-195
6/11/2019 14 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-195
6/12/2019 13 $50.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
6/12/2019 13 $145.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
6/11/2019 14 $202.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-230
6/11/2019 14 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-230
6/11/2019 14 $101.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250
6/11/2019 14 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250
6/11/2019 14 $50.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-310
6/11/2019 14 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-310

$1,328.00
$114.50 1 5/28/2019 28 $114.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$114.50
$52.20 1 5/23/2019 33 $52.20 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$52.20
5/29/2019 27 $112.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-350
5/29/2019 27 $62.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-350

$175.00
$51.00 1 6/11/2019 14 $51.00 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020

$51.00
$413.76 1 5/29/2019 27 $413.76 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

$413.76
5/16/2019 40 $54.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

5/16/2019 40 $54.93 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
$109.86

$6.38 1 5/14/2019 42 $6.38 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060
$6.38

6/13/2019 12 $246.84 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/13/2019 12 $6.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/13/2019 12 $36.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

1B

31-14 Battery
31-14 Battery Fee
31-14 Core Charge

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1858 06/25/2019 $288.84 1

REIM: TRAVEL SAN ANTONIO,TX ON 05/15/19

REIM: TRAVEL SAN ANTONIO,TX ON 05/15/19
Total

NATALIE BENAVIDES 1857 06/25/2019 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2019
Total

MARIA SILVA 1856 06/25/2019 $109.86 1

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1855 06/25/2019 1080015  Multicolor Carnival White 52500031
Total

Troubleshooting motor at SBR # 4 at WWTF by 
Troubleshooting motor at SBR # 4 at WWTF by 

Total
LOS JACALES RESTAURANT 1854 06/25/2019 BREAKFAST FOR JURY 406TH DIST. CRT. 

Total

LED ELECTRIC AND LIGHTING 
CONTRACTORS, LLC

1853 06/25/2019 $175.00 1

LANDEN GULICK 1852 06/25/2019 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2019
Total

Total
KRISHANA VELASCO 1851 06/25/2019 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2019

Total

06/25/2019 $1,328.00 6 Labor hours 
Parts/Materials
Labor hours
Parts/Materials 
Labor hours 
Parts/Materials
Labor hours 
Parts/Materials
Labor hours 
Parts/Materials
Labor hours  
Parts/Materials

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 1850

IRMA CRUZ 1849 06/25/2019 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2019
Total

Total
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 1848 06/25/2019 $182.50 1 Cisco UC-Phone 7841-CP-7841-K9

Cisco UC-Phone 7841-CP-7841-K9

Total

VDC1209 Tissue jumbo roll 2-ply 1000 Ft 12CS
VDC2212 Tissue jumbo roll 6/2000 ft 2-ply 12 IN 
VDC548K Towel Brown Multifold 250PK 16PK p/case
VDC880N, Towel Brown Roll, 6 rolls p/case 800 ft 
VDCRT500, Tissue toilet 2-Ply, 96 rolls per case

HILLYARD INC 1847 06/25/2019 $3,085.45 1

APRIL 2019 APPELLATE JUDICIAL MGMT PLAN
APRIL 2019 APPELLATE JUDICIAL MGMT PLAN

Total
GA ADVERTISING 1846 06/25/2019 $962.00 1 Embroidery of Name and Logo 

Sport Tek PosiCharge Active Textured Colorblock 
Sport Tek PosiCharge Active Textured Colorblock 
Sport Tek PosiCharge Active Textured Colorblock 

Total

FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS 1845 06/25/2019 $1,666.84 1

ECOLAB 1844 06/25/2019 EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR JAIL DISH MACHINE 
Total

DEER OAKS MENTAL HEALTH 1843 06/25/2019 Employee Assistance Program Services Agreement 
Total

DANIEL ORTIZ 1842 06/25/2019 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2019
Total

ACCT#965560-605264;4906 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#692470-347000;113 CENISO LOOP
ACCT#908150-600542;4801 EJIDO AVE

Total
CORDANT HEALTH SOLUTIONS (PREV 
NORCHEM)

1841 06/25/2019 PO 2019-2601 ACCT#FS-6493-0 DRUG TESTING 
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 1840 06/25/2019 $376.24 3

REIM: TRAVEL SAN ANTONIO,TX ON 05/15/19

REIM: TRAVEL SAN ANTONIO,TX ON 05/15/19
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 1839 06/25/2019 ACCT#239990-556618;SOUTH LAREDO SEWER 
Total

CHAVEZ, MONICA 1838 06/25/2019 $106.98 1

XT49 Red 
Total

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 1837 06/25/2019 Drug Kits 10 Panel
Total

XT49 3/4 maroon
XT49 Dr Gray 
XT49 Navy Large Logo Gold name Gold
XT49 Navy XL Logo Gold name Gold
XT49 Purple 

ALEN EMBROIDERY 1836 06/25/2019 $330.00 1

AIRGAS USA LLC 1835 06/25/2019 MEDICAL EQUPIMENT RENTAL INMATE 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1B
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$288.84
$1,387.50 1 6/11/2019 14 $1,387.50 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 2031-228200

$1,387.50
25 32 $17,117.70Grand Total

Total
CONSISTENT HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 
LLC

1859 06/25/2019 L.I.F.E. FAIRGROUNDS  DEPOSIT REFUND EVENT 
Total

  



 6/25/2019 9:51:04 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/12/2019 13 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/12/2019 13 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/12/2019 13 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/12/2019 13 $278.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/12/2019 13 $43.79 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/12/2019 13 $267.96 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000

$685.75
6/13/2019 12 $167.60 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $48.69 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $213.50 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $33.90 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $29.97 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $31.98 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $30.70 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $25.98 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $88.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $55.30 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
6/11/2019 14 $196.35 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $51.58 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
6/13/2019 12 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
6/13/2019 12 $26.97 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
6/13/2019 12 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
6/13/2019 12 $8.11 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
6/13/2019 12 $8.11 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
6/13/2019 12 $14.34 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
6/13/2019 12 $273.60 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000

$1,402.59
$31.51 1 5/28/2019 28 $31.51 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$31.51
6/13/2019 12 $800.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020
6/13/2019 12 $2,500.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020

$3,300.00
$450.00 1 5/30/2019 26 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000

$450.00
6/5/2019 20 $2,089.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
6/5/2019 20 $193.20 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
6/5/2019 20 $1,656.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $466.22 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $444.86 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $408.06 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $273.02 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $466.22 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $82.40 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $76.22 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-456205
6/5/2019 20 $21.36 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
6/5/2019 20 $466.22 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
6/5/2019 20 $466.22 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
6/5/2019 20 $58.16 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$7,170.16
$56.10 1 6/7/2019 18 $56.10 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-461000

$56.10
6/18/2019 7 $40.96 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
6/18/2019 7 $23.46 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
6/18/2019 7 $19.92 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
6/18/2019 7 $139.32 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
6/11/2019 14 $10.48 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/11/2019 14 $41.36 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/11/2019 14 $22.98 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/11/2019 14 $14.48 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/13/2019 12 $38.76 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
6/13/2019 12 $11.91 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $6.98 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $49.96 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $7.92 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $10.18 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $10.18 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $9.18 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $8.18 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $13.92 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $16.96 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $29.94 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $33.60 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $20.36 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $20.36 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $5.48 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $10.18 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003

1C

 item# 980012379 coca cola

Item #39213 Lipton Brisk Lemon Iced Tea 36pack
Item #980002151 Member's Mark bottled water 45 
Item #980012379 Coca Cola 35 pack
Item #980012380 Coca Cola Zero 35 pack
 item# 388099 Best maid dill pickles slices

Item #980012387 Sprite 35 pack
Item #980094558 Folgers classic roast ground coffee 
Item #980175366 Member's Mark garlic powder 21oz
Item #980187724 Member's Mark hamburger buns 
Item 3463788 Fla-vor-ice giant pops 200ct

Item #386333 Lay's Classic Potato chips 50ct
Item #38706 Big Red 24 pack
Item #448056 Member's Mark seasoned ground beef 
Item #605170 Taylor Farms shredded lettuce
Item #980012379 Coca Cola 35 pack

item 662368 POM toilet paper need it for center
item 850364 can liners need it for center
item 980070881 clorox wipes 5pk need it for center
519921 Dart 8 oz. Foam Cups 
Item #353646 Nestle bottled water

 Item # 717904 splenda packets 
Item # 23989 N Joy creamer packets 
Item # 980059085 Sugar packets 
Item #877179 12 oz Dixie cups 
item 120324 coffee stirrers need it for daily use at 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 1867 06/25/2019 $1,193.24 9

Total
SALVADOR JOHNSON SR 1866 06/25/2019 REIM: PAINT FOR OFFICE USE

Total

LIMO RENTAL 08/15/19
HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL

HOTEL SPLIT ACCT
HOTEL SPLIT ACCT
HOTEL
HOTEL
LIMO RENTAL 08/11/19

FLIGHT SPLIT ACCT
HOTEL SPLIT ACCT
FLIGHT
FLIGHT
HOTEL

RODOLFO RODRIGUEZ JR 1865 06/25/2019 $7,170.16 1

Materials
Painting of concrete and iron walls, fencing, gate - 

Total
PRINCO 1864 06/25/2019 Citation booklets  

Total

PIRATES PAINTING 1863 06/25/2019 $3,300.00 1

67429 SMD LABEL, CC SGL DGT#250RL
SC115-4D ABF BOOK, MESSAGE, PHONE, 11X5
Item #01701 AVE Index, Allstate 1-25, white

Total
PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 1862 06/25/2019 UNIT 27-275 84053454 SL N HANDLE 16350CT 

Total

1521/3PIN PFX FOLDER, 1/3,LTR,PK
20630 UNV PAD, LGL RULD,PERF, LTR,W
35617 UNV NOTE, 3X3 FANDOLD 12PK, A
35662 UNV NOTE, STICK-IT, 12/PD,YW
67424 SMD LABEL, CC SGL DGT#250RL

Tape Correction Item: 68720
Wristrest - Item23717
04650CT RAC SPRAY, DSNFCT, ORIG19OZ12
57131 RED BOOK,RECRD,14.25 X 9.25
QRT Board, Bulletin, 48x36

MILEAGE 
Total

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 1861 06/25/2019 $1,402.59 6 Item# NMP1120 SNA Paper, 20#, 97BR, Multi, BR
2017230G2 MMF Cabinet Key 30, CC
EC8511 Pat 8.5 x 11 Copier Paper
Battery AA item: PC1500
Battery AAA item: PC2400BKD
BIC Pens Item# MS11-BE
MousePad Gel Item: 55151
stapler item: 74701
Stock Paper Item: 91904

BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

GARZA, ROLANDO 1860 06/25/2019 $685.75 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1C
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/11/2019 14 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $49.96 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $11.24 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $7.92 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $6.72 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $10.18 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $11.27 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $9.18 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $8.58 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $13.92 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $6.78 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $22.44 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $12.88 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $5.48 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $11.24 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $9.90 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $8.48 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $9.96 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $15.92 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $6.96 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $10.18 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/13/2019 12 $29.90 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $23.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $23.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $23.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $14.66 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $59.80 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $18.56 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 14 $13.44 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003

$1,193.24
5/16/2019 40 $36.34 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/16/2019 40 $34.23 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/21/2019 35 $34.23 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $38.13 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $45.58 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $21.49 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $63.05 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $86.22 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $52.87 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $46.32 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $7.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $7.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 27 $56.12 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
5/21/2019 35 $34.23 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$564.41
$7,600.00 1 6/10/2019 15 $7,600.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$7,600.00
6/7/2019 18 $189.09 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/7/2019 18 $1,078.11 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/7/2019 18 $81.03 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000

$1,348.23
5/28/2019 28 $630.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
5/28/2019 28 $122.42 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
5/28/2019 28 $2.45 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$754.87
6/13/2019 12 $256.25 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
6/13/2019 12 $266.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100

$522.75
6/1/2019 24 $86.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

7/1/2019 -6 $86.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

6/1/2019 24 $86.50 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-444100
7/1/2019 -6 $86.50 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-444100

$346.00
$995.00 1 6/10/2019 15 $995.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$995.00
15 32 $26,420.61Grand Total

SUSTEEN, INC. 1874 06/25/2019 Secure view mobile forensic software renewal
Total

SM004 ORIGINAL SUN MULLET-HIVIS ORANGE
SM005 ORIGINAL SUN MULLET-HIVIS 

Total
SUPER SELF STORAGE LAREDO DBA 
STORE IT ALL STORAGE

1873 06/25/2019 $346.00 2 Unit C138 Space Rental

Unit C138 Space Rental

Unit C138 Space Rental
Unit C138 Space Rental

Total

SUN MULLET, LLC 1872 06/25/2019 $522.75 1

Microsoft Exchange Server 2016 Standard CAL - 
Office Professional Plus 2019 Single Language MVLP
Windows Server CAL 2019 Single Language MVLP

Total
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 1871 06/25/2019 $754.87 1 31-18 Labor

31-18 Parts Harness-N
31-18 Shop Supplies

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 1870 06/25/2019 $1,348.23 1

UNIT 27-129 6L3Z*13404*BA LAMP A
Total

SAPPHIRE JET CENTER OF LAREDO LLC 1869 06/25/2019 Monthly Storage Rental Located at 2015 Pappas St 
Total

AC2Z*15264A26*B LATCH 
AC2Z*15431A02*A REMOTE 
F2UZ*1526680*A HANDLE 
F2UZ*1526680*A HANDLE 
UNIT 27-143 6C2Z*15264A01*AA LATCH 

Item #92801 Nabisco cookie variety pack 60ct
Item #980002151 Member's mark bottled water 

Total
SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 1868 06/25/2019 $564.41 4 6L3Z*13405*BA  LAMP A 

UNIT 27-138 6L3Z*13404*BA  LAMP A 
6l3z*13404*ba lamp a 
6C2Z*1543286*AA LATCH 
8C2Z*15264A00*D REMOTE 
8C2Z*1526604*BD HANDLE 
8C2Z*15431A03*A REMOTE 
9C2Z*15434A20*AB HANDLE 

Item #207317 Pringles snack stacks variety pack 48ct
Item #34929 Rico's condensed cheese sauce 
Item #386382 Cheetos Flammin Hot crunchy 50 
Item #845813 Kool Aid jammers variety pack 40 
Item #84616 Icee Freeze squeeze up variety 30 count

Item 3980012387 Sprite 35 pack
Pepsi cola 36ct
Item #189483 Chex mix
Item #163546 Grandma's cookies variety pack 36 
Item #199019 Svenhard's variety danish 30count

Item #605170 Shredded lettuce 
Item #721847 Hefty supreme foam plates 320ct
Item #81123 La Costena jalapeno peppers
Item #980116639 Tomato on the vine 3Ibs
Item #980187724 Member's Mark hamburger buns 

Item #2726 Kraft singles american cheese 
Item #361387 Hefty Supreme foam plates 250 ct
Item #386333 Lays Classic Potato chips 50 ct
Item #388099 Best Maid Dill Pickles 1 gal
Item #600524 Member's Mark aluminum pans 

Item #980094558 Folgers classic roast coffee 51oz
Item #980175358 Member's mark restaurant black 
Item #980187724 Member's Mark hamburger buns
item# 980029987 coffee mate  powder original 
Item#809522 McCormick Grill Mates Montreal Steak 

Item #605170 Shredded lettuce
Item #72512 Member's Mark 1ply everyday napkins 
Item #980002151 Member's Mark bottled water
Item #980012387 Sprite 35 pack
Item #980064247 Member's Mark american sliced 

Item #161695 Hefty supreme 3 section foam plates
Item #39213 Lipton brisk iced tea
Item #448056 Member's mark seasoned ground beef 
Item #600524 Member's Mark aluminum steam table 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
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Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

4/1/2019 85 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 55 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 24 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 -6 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/1/2018 297 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

10/1/2018 267 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
11/1/2018 236 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/1/2018 206 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
1/1/2019 175 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/1/2019 144 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/1/2019 116 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 85 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 55 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 24 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 -6 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/1/2018 297 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 85 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 55 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 24 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 -6 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

$340.00
$1,076.40 1 6/11/2019 14 $1,076.40 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

$1,076.40
$7.50 1 5/13/2019 43 $7.50 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

$7.50
4/1/2019 85 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/2/2019 84 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/2/2019 84 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/3/2019 83 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/3/2019 83 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/4/2019 82 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/5/2019 81 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/9/2019 77 $64.60 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

4/10/2019 76 $39.10 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/11/2019 75 $171.70 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/15/2019 71 $45.05 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/15/2019 71 $96.05 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/17/2019 69 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/23/2019 63 $28.05 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/23/2019 63 $64.60 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/25/2019 61 $70.55 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/26/2019 60 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/26/2019 60 $21.25 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/29/2019 57 $47.60 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
4/30/2019 56 $21.25 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

$2,199.80
7/1/2019 -6 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $140.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $312.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $87.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $235.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $140.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $80.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $190.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $120.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $189.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-441205
7/1/2019 -6 $312.87 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-441205
9/1/2019 -68 $67.63 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
9/1/2019 -68 $67.63 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205

$2,023.40
6/15/2019 10 $333.36 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-025
6/13/2019 12 $839.25 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $11.89 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $20.39 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $525.35 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $146.37 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/12/2019 13 $80.23 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/12/2019 13 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/12/2019 13 $27.04 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $160.50 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $20.06 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $20.06 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $1,177.19 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $76.19 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/12/2019 13 $564.80 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
6/13/2019 12 $40.13 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
6/12/2019 13 $142.59 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$4,205.56
$118.00 1 6/1/2019 24 $118.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-456005

$118.00
$4.92 1 6/15/2019 10 $4.92 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441001

1D

VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 1882 06/25/2019 ACCT#00030369-7

Total
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 1881 06/25/2019 Postage  & Courier Service - Annual Post Office Box 

Total

ACCT#100061591455 (05/06/19-06/04/19)
ACCT#100061591778 (05/06/19-06/04/19)
ACCT#100061592132 (05/03/19-06/03/19)
ACCT#100061592354 (05/07/19-06/05/19)
ACCT#100061592188 (05/03/19-06/03/19)

ACCT#100061591689 (05/03/19-06/03/19)
ACCT#100061591578 (05/03/19-06/03/19)
ACCT#100061592108 (05/06/19-06/04/19)
ACCT#100061591478 (05/06/19-06/04/19)
ACCT#100061591467 (05/06/19-06/04/19)

ACCT#3548 SIERRA VISTA HS
ACCT#3541 MEALS ON WHEELS
ACCT#3541 MEALS ON WHEELS

Total
TXU ENERGY**FOR COUNTY USE 1880 06/25/2019 $4,205.56 17 ACCT#100061592277 (05/08/19-06/06/19)

ACCT#100061591422 (05/06/19-06/04/19)
ACCT#100061592610 (05/06/19-06/04/19)
ACCT#100061592621 (05/06/19-06/04/19)
ACCT#100061592343 (05/07/19-06/05/19)
ACCT#100061591644 (05/06/19-06/04/19)
ACCT#100061592210 (05/03/19-06/03/19)

Total
TRASHCO, LTD 1879 06/25/2019 $2,023.40 3 JUL 2019-TITLE BUILDING

ACCT#3564 FINLEY HS
ACCT#3546 FLOYD HS
ACCT#3568 LARGA VISTA HS
ACCT#3570 LITTLE FOLKS HS
ACCT#3571 PRADA HS 
ACCT#3572 ROOSEVELT HS
ACCT#3573 TATANGELO HS
ACCT#3574 VILLA ALEGRE HS
ACCT#3569 LITTLE PALOMINOS HS

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019
GAME WARDEN FINES FOR APRIL-2019

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 
DEPARTMENT

1878 06/25/2019 $2,199.80 20

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 1877 06/25/2019 UNIT# 09-80

Total

Total
TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC 1876 06/25/2019 10GOLDPORT GOLD Online Assessment Portfolio

Total

September 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

March 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

October 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
November 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
December 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
January 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
February 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
September 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC 1875 06/25/2019 $340.00 20

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 6/25/2019 3:13:39 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1D
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$4.92
5/30/2019 26 $95.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
5/30/2019 26 $160.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

$255.00
6/4/2019 21 $47.96 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-350
6/4/2019 21 $868.48 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-350
6/4/2019 21 $1,266.72 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-350
6/4/2019 21 $1,998.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-350
6/4/2019 21 $1,426.08 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-350
6/4/2019 21 $1,185.76 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-350

$6,793.80
$7.50 1 6/7/2019 18 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

$7.50
6/1/2019 24 $5,620.53 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-464005
6/4/2019 21 $228.33 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-464005
6/4/2019 21 $77.18 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

$5,926.04
12 70 $22,957.92

West Proflex Online/Practice Solutions/Software
WEST LAW PAYMENT - JAN 2019- OCT2019
ProDoc Subscription

Total
Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 1886 06/25/2019 $5,926.04 3

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 1885 06/25/2019 UNIT#38-03
Total

Labor
Thermostat

Total
VEOLIA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, INC  DBA 
KRUGER, INC

1884 06/25/2019 $6,793.80 1 Estimated Freight
VWS#: CMSPHC200082 Upper Vortex Nozzle FR4 
VWS#: CMSPHC200083 Lower Apex Nozzle FR4 20 
VWS#: CMSPHC200086 Inlet Liner FR4 Urethane
VWS#: CMSPHC200087 Upper Cone Liner FR4 
VWS#: CMSPHC200088 Lower Cone Liner FR4 

Total

VASQUEZ APPLIANCE REPAIRS 1883 06/25/2019 $255.00 1

   
Total



 6/27/2019 9:47:59 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$10,999.00 1 6/13/2019 14 $10,999.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010
$10,999.00

$500.00 1 6/4/2019 23 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$500.00

$650.00 1 6/17/2019 10 $650.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
$650.00

6/9/2019 18 $24.82 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $17.95 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $6.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $16.99 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $16.99 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 ($19.20) 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $19.20 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $20.99 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105
6/12/2019 15 $45.98 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105
6/12/2019 15 $8.79 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105
6/19/2019 8 $58.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460105
6/19/2019 8 $459.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460105
6/17/2019 10 $66.93 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003

$745.17
$750.00 1 5/31/2019 27 $750.00 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 
2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-432001

$750.00
$48.72 1 5/30/2019 28 $48.72 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$48.72
5/20/2019 38 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
5/9/2019 49 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$255.00
6/14/2019 13 $26.94 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
6/14/2019 13 $26.94 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$53.88
6/14/2019 13 $266.65 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
6/7/2019 20 $10.59 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-442002
6/7/2019 20 $230.45 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
6/7/2019 20 $22.81 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
6/7/2019 20 $786.09 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

6/14/2019 13 $188.40 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005
6/7/2019 20 $394.13 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

$1,899.12
$238.00 1 6/5/2019 22 $238.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460001

$238.00
$500.00 1 3/5/2019 114 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
6/1/2019 26 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005
6/1/2019 26 $14.95 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005

$109.95
$595.00 1 6/17/2019 10 $595.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$595.00
$500.00 1 12/11/2018 198 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
6/14/2019 13 $5,096.00 2015 - Cost recovery Fee Fund 2290 District Clerk 2015-2290-001-470000
6/14/2019 13 $392.00 2015 - Cost recovery Fee Fund 2290 District Clerk 2015-2290-001-470000
6/14/2019 13 $17,570.00 2015 - Cost recovery Fee Fund 2290 District Clerk 2015-2290-001-470000

$23,058.00
$70.86 1 6/20/2019 7 $70.86 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$70.86
$194.57 1 6/15/2019 12 $194.57 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

$194.57
9/20/2018 280 $70.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
7/11/2018 351 $70.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
5/31/2018 392 $70.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205

$210.00
6/7/2019 20 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
6/4/2019 23 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/4/2019 23 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,750.00
4/19/2019 69 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
4/19/2019 69 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

$300.00
6/6/2019 21 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/6/2019 21 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

5/16/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/9/2019 49 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

5/16/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
$2,500.00

6/10/2019 17 $61.36 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $141.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $141.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $65.84 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$409.40
6/12/2019 15 $549.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
6/12/2019 15 $559.36 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

1E

HIL0080225  Arsenal 1 Windo-clean+
HIL0080625 Arsenal 1 Vindicator+

HILLYARD INC 1916 06/27/2019 $3,432.68 1

1CM04 Fuse, 25A, MDA, 250VAC, PK5 Eaton 
21AN73 Mech. gloves, leather, Medium, PR Ironclad
21AN74 Mech gloves, leather, Large, PR Ironclad
3FRA8 Multi-tool, silver, 12 tools Stanley

Total

GRAINGER 1915 06/27/2019 $409.40 2

DIAGNOSE
SERVICE CALL

Total
ERNEST GARZA 1914 06/27/2019 $2,500.00 5 TED VENEGAS

RICARDO RAMIREZ, JR.
ALEXIS FRANCIS RESENDEZ
MONICA YVONNE DOMINGUEZ
ANA GONZALEZ RESENDEZ

Total

ENVIRONMENTAL MAINTENANCE SVC 1913 06/27/2019 $300.00 1

SEPT 2018 PEST ELIMINATION SERVICES
JUL 2018 PEST ELIMINATION SERVICES
MAY 2018 PEST ELIMINATION SERVICES

Total
EDWARD P DANCAUSE 1912 06/27/2019 $1,750.00 3 MARIO ALBERTO PRADO JR

JERRY AMEZQUITA
ROGELIO CALDERON

Total

ECOLAB 1911 06/27/2019 $210.00 3

DISH NETWORK 1910 06/27/2019 ACCT#8255 7070 8233 3522 (06/15/19-07/14/19)
Total

Dell 24  Monitor P2419H
Dell Stereo Soundbar AC511M
OptiPlex 7060 SFF

Total
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION 
RESOURCES

1909 06/27/2019 ACCT#TEX-AN NG (RTI 130100)
Total

DELL MARKETING LP 1908 06/27/2019 $23,058.00 1

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 1907 06/27/2019 AMANDA CAMACHO
Total

Family & Intimate Partner Violence Subscription 
Postage and Handling 

Total
DEL MAR MINI STORAGE 1906 06/27/2019 PO 2019-3577 JULY 2019 STORAGE RENTAL FOR 

Total

CIVIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE, INC. 1905 06/27/2019 $109.95 1

CHRISTINA PEREZ 1904 06/27/2019 CIRILO MACUIXTLE
Total

PO 2019-4220 PRODUCE FOR LA PRESA GRILL
FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR LA PRESA GRILL

Total
CDW GOVERNMENT 1903 06/27/2019 Canon Power digital camera

Total

PO 2019-1537 COFFEE FOR DA'S
TOWEL TERRY RIBBED BAR
SUPPLIES FOR LA PRESA GRILL
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 
PRODUCE & BEVERAGE FOR LA PRESA GRILL

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 1902 06/27/2019 $1,899.12 4

PO 2019-0876 MAY 2019 PEST CONTROL 
ADMIN 902 VICTORIA ST 

Total
BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY LLC 1901 06/27/2019 $53.88 1 HIL 1839092  AG22404410L Gauge 80MM

HIL 1839093 AG2240441OH  Gauge 80MM 
Total

ASASH TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 1900 06/27/2019 $255.00 2

ANGELICA SIFUENTES 1899 06/27/2019 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2019
Total

aztech compatible toner cartridge replacement for 
Brother MFC-L8900CDW Buisness Color Laser All in 
PRIZE WHEEL 24in-18in TABLETOP COLOR 

Total
AMISTAD CONSULTATION AND 
EVALUATION SERVICES

1898 06/27/2019 PO 2019-0950 MAY 2019 PROJECT EVALUATION 
SERVICES

Total

Order Discount
SHIPPING & HANDLING
ABN 4 Piece Pry Bar Set
Cartman Warning Triangle DOT 
Emergency Tool Window Glass Cutter

Orion Safety Products Minute Road Flares (1 Pack Of 
GLL Nitrile Latex Rubber Palm Safety Gloves
McGuire Nicholas 804 Organizer Mini 
Men's Large Impact Protection Hi-Dexerity Grip 
Men's Medium Impact Protection Hi-Dexerity Grip 

AMAZON BUSINESS 1897 06/27/2019 $745.17 4

ALEN EMBROIDERY 1896 06/27/2019 embroidery on investigators button up shirts 
Total

ABUNDIO RENE CANTU 1895 06/27/2019 ROBERTO JONANTHAN MENDEZ
Total

ABI ATTACHMENTS INC 1894 06/27/2019 kdsmwt ABI SpeedMaster 8' w/Water System
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1E
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/12/2019 15 $864.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
6/12/2019 15 $898.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
6/12/2019 15 $561.92 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

$3,432.68
23 39 $49,769.35

Total
Grand Total

HIL0080825 Arsenal 1 Super shine-all
HIL0081025 Arsenal 1 Top clean
HIL0081625 Arsenal 1 Re-juv-nal

 



 6/27/2019 11:01:16 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$500.00 1 5/14/2019 44 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
$500.00

$350.00 1 6/6/2019 21 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451159
$350.00

$208.00 1 5/24/2019 34 $208.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-095
$208.00

$59.99 1 5/14/2019 44 $59.99 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
$59.99

$40.00 1 6/19/2019 8 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
$40.00

6/11/2019 16 $101.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-225
6/11/2019 16 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-225
6/11/2019 16 $202.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
6/11/2019 16 $58.42 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
6/11/2019 16 $50.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-015
6/11/2019 16 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-015

$576.92
$350.00 1 5/31/2019 27 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451159

$350.00
$37.50 1 5/7/2019 51 $37.50 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

$37.50
$309.23 1 6/17/2019 10 $309.23 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$309.23
$500.00 1 5/6/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
5/4/2019 54 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

5/20/2019 38 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
5/10/2019 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
5/16/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/16/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$2,500.00
5/6/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/6/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/10/2019 17 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
$1,500.00

$500.00 1 5/28/2019 30 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$500.00

5/28/2019 30 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/5/2019 22 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/5/2019 22 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/6/2019 21 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/6/2019 21 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$2,500.00
$500.00 1 4/18/2019 70 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$500.00
$500.00 1 5/16/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
5/14/2019 44 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
5/28/2019 30 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
5/9/2019 49 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,500.00
6/10/2019 17 $973.86 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $110.43 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
6/18/2019 9 $1,696.40 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-461000

$2,780.69
5/14/2019 44 $8.85 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
5/14/2019 44 $109.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
5/14/2019 44 $19.78 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
5/14/2019 44 $56.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
5/14/2019 44 $62.26 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
5/23/2019 35 $4.41 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
5/29/2019 29 ($8.85) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
6/21/2019 6 ($3.47) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
6/4/2019 23 $42.77 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $73.46 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $23.83 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $89.72 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $16.72 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $29.91 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $30.74 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $95.95 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $95.95 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $75.16 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $18.79 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/4/2019 23 $37.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

$879.15
$705.00 1 6/19/2019 8 $705.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000

$705.00
6/11/2019 16 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/4/2019 23 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/4/2019 23 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

1F

RUBEN RUBIO JR
JOSE ORLANDO CASTILLO
JOSE ORLANDO CASTILLO

MARCELO GALVAN III 1937 06/27/2019 $3,000.00 6

Total
LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 1936 06/27/2019 flight for Aliza Oliveros to attend NHSA MDA july 20-

Total

Item #71877 Hillman brass entry key blank
Item #71891 Hillman brass padlock key blank
Item #911747 Mechanix Wear durahide leather 
Item #911748 Mechanix Wear Durahide leather 
Item #97594 Oregon S62 Advancecut 18-in 

Item #235490 Titan3-in rubber swivel caster
Item #317690 Marathon 10.25 wheel universal 
Item #349229 Lehigh 50ft braided polyester rope
Item #378889 Tire Aid gallon pour spout tire repair 
Item #616450 Koblat hickory handle hatchet 

QTL V NOTCH  
PO 2019-4614 CREDIT
COVE BASE AD 
Item #148378 SmartStraps 2pc 14ft Ratchet tie down   
Item #188389 ProMix 2.6oz cycle synthetic blend 

845175  QLT V Notch 3/16-INX5/32-IN EC 206-L
1079926  Imperial Texture Pomegranate R 51814031
346874  TEX SS 30 oz Cove Base Adhesiv 
378979  Flexco 4-In X 120-FT TP Rubber 
62616  Henry 4-Gal 4300Prem CMRCL TLE 

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1935 06/27/2019 $879.16 5

DIMAS JAVIER MALDONADO
LUIS MANUEL RIOS
HECTOR ALFONSO MEJIA

Total
LITHO BUSINESS FORMS INC 1934 06/27/2019 $2,780.69 2 Re-Order A/P Checks Starting # 1000 with new bank 

Shipping Fee
JURY PRESSURE SEAL CHECK

Total

LAW OFFICES OF VICTOR LUIS 
VILLAFRANCA

1933 06/27/2019 $1,500.00 3

LAW OFFICES OF JUAN F HERNANDEZ PC 1932 06/27/2019 MARK ANTHONY MARTINEZ
Total

Total
LAW OFFICE OF OCTAVIO SALINAS II 1931 06/27/2019 "LEVY PROCEEDS" 20-2035669

Total

LAQUISHA RENEE ROSE
NANCY MEDINA MALDONADO
NANCY ZEPEDA MEDINA
JULIO CESAR TORRECILLA
JESUS SERVANDO GUERRERO-CARMONA

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 1930 06/27/2019 $2,500.00 5

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN GARCIA 
DAVALOS PLLC

1929 06/27/2019 JUAN ANGEL ARREOLA
Total

Total
LAW OFFICE OF FAUSTO SOSA 1928 06/27/2019 $1,500.00 3 ROBERTO ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ

ROBERTO ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ
TOMAS GERARDO MORALES

Total

KRYSTAL HERNANDEZ
PABLO ANTONIO GONZALEZ
MAXIMILIANO BACILIO VENEGAS
JOSE ANGEL VASQUEZ
JOSE ANGEL VASQUEZ

LAW OFFICE OF ARTURO GALLEGOS 1927 06/27/2019 $2,500.00 5

LAW OFFICE OF ADRIANA ARCE FLORES 1926 06/27/2019 LEOBARDO JOSE RAMOS
Total

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 1925 06/27/2019 Variety of food choices for Head Start Students
Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 1924 06/27/2019 ALTERATION PULINA CASTRO 
Total

Parts/Materials
Total

JUAN J GARCIA 1923 06/27/2019 G.J.A. JUVENILE
Total

Labor hours for deficiency repairs 
Parts/Materials
Labor hours 
12V BATTERIES 
Labor hours 

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 
LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

1922 06/27/2019 $576.92 3

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 1921 06/27/2019 Monthly Service for Inside and Outside for Spiders, 
Total

J.R. MARTINEZ AUTO SOUTH LLC 1920 06/27/2019 Chevy Tahoe Suspension Alignment 
Total

GONZALEZ, MARISSA R. M.D. 1919 06/27/2019 R.H. MEDICAL EVALUATION
Total

GOLDSMITH, CLAUDE 1918 06/27/2019 A.J.C. JR JUVENILE
Total

CHRISTINA PEREZ 1917 06/27/2019 JUAN CARLOS DE LA CRUZ
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1F
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

5/3/2019 55 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/20/2019 38 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/3/2019 24 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$3,000.00
6/20/2019 7 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/20/2019 7 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/20/2019 7 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/20/2019 7 $458.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/20/2019 7 $173.39 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/20/2019 7 $178.64 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/20/2019 7 $126.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000
6/20/2019 7 $22.68 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000

$1,078.71
22 46 $20,875.19Grand Total

MARIO ANTONIO DELGADO
Total

MARCO A MONTEMAYOR 1938 06/27/2019 $1,078.71 1 BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING 2ND & 3RD NIGHT 
TAXES & FEES  2ND & 3RD NIGHT
MILEAGE 
LODGING 1ST NIGHT
TAXES & FEES  1ST NIGHT

Total

ANNA NICOLE RAMIREZ
JOSE ORLANDO CASTILLO
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$200.00 1 5/9/2019 49 $200.00 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003
$200.00

$16.24 1 5/14/2019 44 $16.24 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010
$16.24

4/29/2019 59 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
4/30/2019 58 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$1,000.00
6/10/2019 17 $175.84 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-460000
6/10/2019 17 $152.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-460000
6/5/2019 22 $258.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000
6/5/2019 22 $19.38 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000
6/5/2019 22 $25.47 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000
6/5/2019 22 $775.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000

6/12/2019 15 $8.97 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $35.40 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
6/12/2019 15 $21.36 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
6/3/2019 24 $29.98 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/3/2019 24 $79.98 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/3/2019 24 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/3/2019 24 $33.38 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

6/13/2019 14 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
6/13/2019 14 $14.94 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
6/13/2019 14 $7.78 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
6/13/2019 14 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
6/13/2019 14 $134.50 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
6/13/2019 14 $14.94 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
6/3/2019 24 $71.96 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461000
6/3/2019 24 $54.20 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461000

5/31/2019 27 $14.99 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $50.45 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $14.99 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $10.99 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $39.99 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $12.58 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $5.97 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $2.55 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $20.45 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $30.50 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $119.97 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $110.97 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $1.50 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $19.99 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $31.95 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
5/31/2019 27 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000

$2,510.34
$2,000.00 1 6/17/2019 10 $2,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-456005

$2,000.00
$22.84 1 6/12/2019 15 $22.84 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

$22.84
5/14/2019 44 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
5/14/2019 44 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
$128.69 1 6/9/2019 18 $128.69 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-444500

$128.69
6/12/2019 15 $256.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035
6/12/2019 15 $256.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

$513.84
6/13/2019 14 $98.75 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/13/2019 14 $388.02 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/13/2019 14 $125.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/13/2019 14 $68.83 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/13/2019 14 $68.83 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/13/2019 14 $120.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/13/2019 14 $120.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/13/2019 14 $30.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/13/2019 14 $198.50 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

$1,217.93
6/11/2019 16 $17.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 16 $3.36 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
6/11/2019 16 $13.84 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003

$35.16
$450.00 1 5/11/2019 47 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451051

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

NANCY OLIVARES 1940 06/27/2019 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2019
Total

EPROMOS PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS INC 1939 06/27/2019 Colored Javelin Custom Pen
Total

JESUS COLLAZO
BELEN LUDIVINA GALVAN DAVILA

Total
PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 1942 06/27/2019 $2,510.34 8  Item # 10246-7, Hammermill Paper

Item# EC8511 Patria Copy Paper 
4 Shelf Bookcase
Disinfectant Wipes
Lysol
Task Chair
Item# 35320 SWI Staples, H/Duty 15/16 1M
Item# 42132 SWI Stapler, Automatc, Breezt

OSCAR J. PENA 1941 06/27/2019 $1,000.00 2

ITEM #PC1500 DUR BATTERY, PROCELL, AA, 24/B
ITEM #PC1604BKD DUR BATTERY, PROCELL, 9V, 
ITEM# 35668UNV NOTE, STICK-IT, 3X3, YW, 12
ITEM# K437A PEN, WOW GEL, BE
ITEM#08861 UNV HILIGHTER, DESK, FYW

Item# 43048 UNV Stapler, Hvy Duty
Item# 68732 Tom Tape, Correction, 10/PK
Item# P13 XST Stamp, MSG, PREINK, 15/16X
ITEM #01-005454 FSK TRIMMER, 12" SURECUT 
ITEM #1494 PHI CUP, FOAM 12OZ, 1000/CT

10421 Universal Clock
1042810 TMS refills LTEMST
30966CT Clorox Germicidal  bleach
35264 Universal Envelope 9X12
42255 Inter department envelopes

ITEM#30001 SAN MARKER, SHARPIE, FINE PT
ITEM#6214 TISSUE "ROSES" 2 PLY 96R
ITEM#K437C PEN, WOW GEL, BK
21100 White MF Towels 4000/CS
4214 ply Toilet Tissue 96 RLS/Case

F6U63AN HEW CRTDG ink color
F6U64AN HEW CRTDG ink Black
GSM11-BE BIC pens
LH12C UNG scraper long handle
NN140 UNG pole nifty

45112 Dawn dish soap
65647 Scissors 
79000 Universal Staples
E340 Elmers glue
EC8511 Copy paper

RELIANT ENERGY 1944 06/27/2019 ACCT#5 907 196-9 (12/26/18-03/26/19)
Total

PC1500BKD DUR Battery AA
PC2400BKD DUR Battery AAA

Total
PURCHASE POWER 1943 06/27/2019 Postage for Pitney Bowes Machine - Lease Account 

Total

PAOLA MONSERRAT VARGAS-HERNANDEZ
DEBORAH ALICIA SERNA

Total
RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 1946 06/27/2019 EQUIPMENT RENTAL-FY19 LEASE/MAINTENANCE 

Total

RICHARD JAVIER GONZALEZ 1945 06/27/2019 $1,000.00 2

rtx 4 black satin
rtx 4 satin

Total
RZ COMMUNICATIONS LAREDO 1948 06/27/2019 $1,217.93 1 100 Watt siren speaker

Fusion 600 in red/blue for front grill 

installation of siren and speaker

LED hideaway for taillights blue/white 

LED hideaway for taillights red/white 

LED hideaway installation in taillights 

light bar installation on grill

shipping fee for lights and sirens 

ROGER CLEVELAND GOLF CO. INC. 1947 06/27/2019 $513.84 1

Triton 100 Watt siren with handheld controller

Total
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 1949 06/27/2019 $35.16 1 Item #11737 Powerade sports drink variety pack 24 

Item #980002151 Member's mark bottled water
Item #980172993 Frito Lay classic variety mix 50 

Total
SANCHEZ, HOMERO R. MD 1950 06/27/2019 EVALUATION SERVICES

1G
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1G
$450.00

$150.00 1 3/19/2019 100 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$150.00

6/19/2019 8 $12.22 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/19/2019 8 $27.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/19/2019 8 $250.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/19/2019 8 $0.78 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$290.00
6/5/2019 22 $76.33 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460001
6/5/2019 22 $411.30 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460001

$487.63
6/17/2019 10 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
6/17/2019 10 $8.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
6/17/2019 10 $497.60 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
6/17/2019 10 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$601.60
6/3/2019 24 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010
6/3/2019 24 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

$700.00
$750.00 1 4/1/2019 87 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$750.00
$5.07 1 5/22/2019 36 $5.07 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-035

$5.07
$43.75 1 7/1/2019 -4 $43.75 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205

$43.75
$20.29 1 6/3/2019 24 $20.29 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-462605

$20.29
21 31 $12,143.38

SILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 1951 06/27/2019 LUIS ARREOLA
Total

   
Total

31-10 Clamps-N
31-10 Coolant-N
31-10 Labor
31-10 Shop Supplies

Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 1952 06/27/2019 $290.00 1

Privacy filter for 21.5 monitor
Viewsonic Value VA2246MH-LED 22"LED LCD 

Total
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 1954 06/27/2019 $601.60 1 BALANCE TIRE, MEDIUM TRUCK 135

FEE, TIRE DISPOSAL, MEDIUM TRUCK SCRAP 
P265/60R17 FIREHAWK GT V PURSUIT FO23189
TIRE CHANGE MED TRUCK 120

Total

SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE 1953 06/27/2019 $487.63 2

DUES: MARCELA GARZA
DUES: CLARISSA GONZALEZ
DUES: JOSE HERNANDEZ
DUES: ROBERT HERNANDEZ
DUES: F. STEVES HOPSON III

DUES: ERNESTO BENAVIDES
DUES: RENE CARLOS BENAVIDES
DUES: RAUL COSS
DUES: YANIRA DE LEON
DUES: TEODORO GARCIA

DUES: FRANCISCO LOZANO
DUES: DAVID MARTINEZ
DUES: ANA SEGOVIA

Total
TELLEZ LAW PLLC 1956 06/27/2019 OSCAR FERNANDO GALVAN

Total

TDCAA 1955 06/27/2019 $700.00 1

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 1957 06/27/2019 Excess Copies 
Total

Grand Total

VELA, JACINDA K. 1960 06/27/2019 REIM: FUEL
Total

TRASHCO, LTD 1959 06/27/2019 JUL 2019-WATER UTILITIES #2
Total



 6/27/2019 3:26:42 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$125.00 1 5/30/2019 28 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
$125.00

6/6/2019 21 $95.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

6/7/2019 20 $95.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

$190.00
6/12/2019 15 $30.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $42.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $64.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $276.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $41.40 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $293.48 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090

$746.88
6/18/2019 9 $69.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105
6/18/2019 9 $49.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105
6/18/2019 9 $21.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$141.95
6/13/2019 14 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $47.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $4.93 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000

$93.93
5/30/2019 28 $899.76 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/5/2019 22 $93.84 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$993.60
6/19/2019 8 $4.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

6/19/2019 8 $4.10 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460105
$8.20

6/14/2019 13 $55.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020
6/13/2019 14 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/13/2019 14 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/13/2019 14 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/18/2019 9 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $28.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
6/19/2019 8 $150.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-135

$377.00
6/12/2019 15 $30.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $42.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $64.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $276.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/12/2019 15 $41.40 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090

$453.40
3/20/2019 99 $31.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
3/20/2019 99 $31.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

$62.00
$500.00 1 5/16/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
6/6/2019 21 $453.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/6/2019 21 $381.56 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/6/2019 21 $764.70 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$1,599.76
6/13/2019 14 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $47.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $4.93 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000

$93.93
6/14/2019 13 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/14/2019 13 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$190.00
$137.40 1 6/18/2019 9 $137.40 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$137.40
6/14/2019 13 $415.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
6/14/2019 13 $116.70 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
6/13/2019 14 $34.39 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-461000
6/13/2019 14 $47.07 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-461000
6/13/2019 14 $39.38 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-461000
6/10/2019 17 $32.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $68.84 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $19.02 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $31.90 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $41.51 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $6.93 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $11.84 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $4.02 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $20.99 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/10/2019 17 $43.80 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
6/14/2019 13 $186.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/14/2019 13 $242.25 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $2.59 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $30.50 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

1H

GENPPSS MEDIUM WT SPOONS 1000
NOVA250MK BROWN MF TOWELS 4000/
 UNV clip binder Lg. 10226
BOX OF WHITE COPY PAPER 

Pgc-45112ea 1 soap 
pgc-96255ea air freshner
Rac-75352ea  Ltsol all purpose cleaner 
Tco-15300 visitor arrival chime
Unv-35948 shredder bags 

ABF-SC1182 Receipt book 
clorox wipes 
hand soap 
Kmw-72370 wireless mouse 
mouse pad

04650 LYSOL ORIGINAL DISINF SPRAY 12/
BWK347ACT STAINLESS STEEL CLNR AERO 12/
Item#12140 Office supplies
Item#22407 Paper Item 
Item#64098 Hanging folder

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 1976 06/27/2019 $1,623.31 4

WRECKER SERVICE
WRECKER SERVICE

Total
OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 1975 06/27/2019 Milk and Juice for Head Start Students

Total

MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 1974 06/27/2019 $190.00 2

CASH BOND ACCOUNT LASER CHECK QTY 2,500
COMMISSARY ACCOUNT LASER CHECK QTY 
INMATE JAIL ACCOUNT LASER CHECK QTY 5000

Total
MARIBEL HILL 1973 06/27/2019 $93.93 1 BREAKFAST

DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

Total

LITHO BUSINESS FORMS INC 1972 06/27/2019 $1,599.76 1

Black Polo shirt for Lilian Argais 
Blue Polo shirt for Lilian Argais 

Total
LAW OFFICE OF ARTURO GALLEGOS 1971 06/27/2019 HERIBERTO JALOMO-MENDIOLA

Total

LAREDO EMBROIDERY SOLUTIONS LLC 1970 06/27/2019 $62.00 1

June 2019 Indoor Fumigation
one time fumigation fee for the three buildings 

Total
JUAN CORONADO 1969 06/27/2019 $453.40 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

Total

Office / Yard Fumigation, extra for carpenter bees 
Fumigation Services 
June indoor fumigation 
June 2019 Indoor Fumigation
June indoor fumigation 

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 1968 06/27/2019 $377.00 7

HIL30502 GLOVE LATEX POWDER FREE LARGE 
HIL30502 GLOVE LATEX POWDER FREE LARGE 

Total
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 1967 06/27/2019 $8.20 1 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco UC phone 7841

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco UC phone 7841
Total

HILLYARD INC 1966 06/27/2019 $993.60 2

5/8" X 50' NEVERKINK COMMERCIAL GARDEN 
GT 5/8" X 25' RUBBER GARDEN HOSE 66446
85 OZ. ALUM ICE SCOOP ZZ001582234004

Total
GARZA, ROSARIO 1965 06/27/2019 $93.93 1 BREAKFAST

DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 1964 06/27/2019 $141.95 1

TOWING SERVICES FOR UNIT#09-85

TOWING SERVICES FOR UNIT#09-85

Total
CYNTHIA GARCIA 1963 06/27/2019 $746.88 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 
MILEAGE 

Total

CABELLO WRECKER & AUCTION SERVICE 
INC (H. CABELLO)

1962 06/27/2019 $190.00 2

CABELLO ENTERPRISES (DBA ATLAS, ABC, 
CITY TOWING)

1961 06/27/2019 TOW SERVICE FOR UNIT#15-26
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1H
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/11/2019 16 $81.60 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $1.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $5.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $0.89 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $15.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $53.80 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $19.71 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $19.71 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $14.45 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/11/2019 16 $14.45 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

$1,623.31
$50.00 1 6/3/2019 24 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$50.00
3/20/2019 99 $23.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
3/20/2019 99 $38.32 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$62.27
6/17/2019 10 $20.10 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $31.25 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $3.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $2.65 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $86.41 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $188.66 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $3,651.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $377.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $56.92 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $242.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $190.70 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $49.23 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $68.60 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $291.84 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$5,260.26
6/13/2019 14 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $47.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $4.93 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $250.56 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000

$344.49
10/1/2018 269 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-235
10/1/2018 269 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-280
11/1/2018 238 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-280
12/1/2018 208 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-280
1/1/2019 177 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-280
2/1/2019 146 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-280
4/1/2019 87 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-280
5/1/2019 57 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-280
3/1/2019 118 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-280

$155.00
6/13/2019 14 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $47.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $4.93 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000

$93.93
2/13/2019 134 $400.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-441605-010
2/13/2019 134 $3.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-441605-010

$403.00
6/13/2019 14 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $47.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
6/13/2019 14 $4.93 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000

$93.93
6/10/2019 17 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/10/2019 17 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/14/2019 13 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$22.50
6/6/2019 21 $3.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

6/6/2019 21 $3.75 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-443000-075
$7.50

26 48 $13,829.24Grand Total

UNIT#27-207
UNIT#27-236
UNIT#27-253

Total
WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 1986 06/27/2019 $7.50 1 UNIT#42-02

UNIT#42-02
Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 1985 06/27/2019 $22.50 3

CY-PRPG Propane Content 
NI-HAZMAT

Total
TREVINO, SANDRA 1984 06/27/2019 $93.93 1 BREAKFAST

DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

Total

TIM'S SOUTH TEXAS, LLC 1983 06/27/2019 $403.00 1

BREAKFAST
DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

Total

TESSA BERRIOS 1982 06/27/2019 $93.93 1

ACCT#44-3850/99
ACCT#44-3850/99
ACCT#44-3850/99
ACCT#44-3850 CARLOS AGUILAR FIRE 

Total

ACCT#44-3899 CARLOS AGUILAR SECURITY 
ACCT#44-3850/99
ACCT#44-3850/99
ACCT#44-3850/99
ACCT#44-3850/99

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC 1981 06/27/2019 $155.00 9

Valve R510A
Total

SALVADOR JOHNSON SR 1980 06/27/2019 $344.49 1 BREAKFAST
DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 
MILEAGE 

Total

Liquid Drier 
Sporlan Suction 1 3/8
Tube 20 " 1 3/8 
Tube 20' X 1/2
Tubing Insulation

Oil Change Tire Rotation Labor
PARTS FOR OIL CHANGE 

Total
R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 1979 06/27/2019 $5,260.26 1 1 3/8 Coupling 

1 3/8 Lung Elbow
1/2 Coupling 
1/2 Long Elbow
15% Brazinf Rod 
25LB Purom R410A
Condensor 10 ton
Hail Guard 

POWELL WATSON MOTORS INC 1978 06/27/2019 $62.27 1

PERKINELMER GENETICS 1977 06/27/2019 GENETIC TRSTING SERVICES FROM OCTOBER 
Total

ZEB pen ball point f301,BE 27110
ZEB pen ball point f301,BE 27120
ZEB pen, ball PT, RT. o. 7MN BE
ZEB pen, ball PT, RT.O 7MM,BE 29220

Total

UNV Clip #1GEM smooth, DM
UNV Clip Jumbo size
UNV Clip, binder, Med DZ 10210 
UNV Envelope #10, VE  wove,24,352210
UNV folder, reinforce/3 ltr

psf post it 4X4
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/6/2019 21 $210.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/12/2019 15 $210.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/6/2019 21 $64.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $114.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $114.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $112.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $176.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $71.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $13.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $228.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $291.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $238.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $425.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $156.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $394.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $119.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $113.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $150.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $205.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $98.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $111.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/6/2019 21 $70.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$3,693.75
6/10/2019 17 $227.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $313.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $99.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $140.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $130.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $168.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $198.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $128.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $144.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $144.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $132.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $110.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $125.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $156.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $71.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $217.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $101.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $179.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $168.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $56.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $132.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $225.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $77.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $115.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $165.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1I

TOVAR JOSE GUADALUPE 

RUBY MACIAS 

DIANA RODRIGUEZ

ROSA M VASQUEZ

LUIS DE LA CRUZ

RODRIGUEZ JUAN ANTONIO 

RUBY MENDOVA

CLARISSA HERNANDEZ

GLORIA HERNANDEZ

ELVIRA RODRIGUEZ

FIDEL DAVILA

JOSE LUIS CAZARES

MARIA LEAL

IMELDA SOTO 

BEATRICE LETICIA HINOJOSA

LETICIA UVALLE

SANJUANITA BARBOSA

GARCIA JR REMIGIO 

ESQUIVEL CLAUDIA P 

Total
AMIGO ENERGY 1988 06/27/2019 $3,735.21 25 JUAN VASQUEZ

GUADALUPE CAMPOS

CECILIA JIMENEZ

TABATHA PALACIOS

GONZALO SANDOVAL

VICENTE AGUILAR

MARIA DEL CARMEN GARZA OSCAR GARZA 

MARIA G MALDONADO

CAMOU LAURA 

ESPARZA ROSA

GUTIERREZ LUCIANO 

HERNANDEZ CELIA

JULIETA JAIMES 

CARRILLO ESPERANZA

OVALLE MARIBEL

VAN MARIS WILHELMUS H 

MONSIVAIS LILIA

BERTHA L CARDENAS 

RAMIREZ ROSALINDA

PABLO TREVINO 

BERNAL DOLORES 

SONIA PENA

BARBOSA KARINA

DESIREE MEJIA

BRENDA CISNEROS

ELDA ALICIA BANDA

MELISSA GARCIA

MARIA MAGDALENA MEDINA

AMBIT ENERGY 1987 06/27/2019 $3,693.75 22

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 6/27/2019 3:32:58 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1I
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$3,735.21
6/7/2019 20 $158.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/13/2019 14 $157.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/4/2019 23 $78.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $328.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $202.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $70.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $24.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $264.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $196.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $224.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $93.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $356.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $141.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $127.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $70.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $89.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $74.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $122.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $202.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $213.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $211.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $319.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $266.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $192.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $235.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $203.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $545.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $191.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $268.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $188.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $165.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $44.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $79.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $150.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $191.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $293.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $120.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $131.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $361.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $247.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $359.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $123.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $89.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $159.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $113.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $131.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $91.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

ROSA E CALDERON 

RODOLFO HINOJOSA

PAULINA M ORTIZ

ELVIRA A LOZANO

SOLIZ MATILDE 

TOBIAS IMELDA

TORRES ELSA 

RAYMOND GAMBOA 

BELTRAN GUADALUPE 

BENITA GONGORA 

LUIS MANCHA 

ELIZABETH MARTINEZ

OLIVIA MORENO 

SAUCEDO ENRIQUE 

LIDIA IGLESIAS

PATRICIA PRUNEDA

GRACIELA CERDA 

FRANCISCA GARCIA 

MARIA DEL CARMEN GARZA 

DANIEL BRITZ

FELIPE A GONZALEZ

ERICA GONZALEZ

PETRA HERNANDEZ

AMALIA G & MARTHA GRACIELA HINOJOSA

JAVIER RIVAS / FELICITAS RIVAS

JUAN R SANCHEZ

IRENE O SOTO

JOSE TREVINO

ANGELICA VASQUEZ FLORES

ROGELIO GUERRA

LAURA LOPEZ

ELOISA MALACARA

ESPERANZA MORIN

ROSARIO MUNOZ

BEATRIZ LUNA

ANGELICA ENRIQUEZ

JUAN GERARDO GALVAN

CARLOS GARCIA

LETICIA GUARDIOLA

Total
CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 1989 06/27/2019 $11,118.37 65 ERIKA DE LUNA

ALEXIS GARCIA

GUADALUPE ACOSTA JR 

LORENZO BOCANEGRA

SAN JUANITA CASTILLO

JULIA CAZARES

JUAN A CORDOVA

MARTHA DELOSSANTOS
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1I
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/4/2019 23 $110.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $169.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $21.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $103.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $196.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $61.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $74.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $316.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $61.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $56.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $153.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $143.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $130.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $137.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $245.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $232.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $64.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/4/2019 23 $166.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$11,118.37
6/10/2019 17 $168.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $321.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $106.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $98.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $119.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $84.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $144.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $215.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $103.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $84.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $101.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $86.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $47.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $82.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $188.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $168.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $78.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $69.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $318.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $341.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $107.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $363.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $159.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $156.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $168.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $95.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $87.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $99.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $124.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804KRYSTAL GARCIA

JUAN RODRIGUEZ

CELIA SILVA

ROBERTO AVILA

LARRALDE EDDY 

RAMIREZ DIANA 

ANTONIO CAUDILLO 

VASQUEZ MARIA

LARIZZA ANCONA

BURR PATRICIA

GARCIA MARISOL

GUADALUPE FLORES

MARIA CHAVEZ

MERCEDES DOMINGUEZ

GABRIELA CRUZ

MARTIN GARCIA

ROBERTO HERNANDEZ

JUAN RODRIGUEZ

NORMA SALAZAR

MARIAI JUAREZ

ANALAURA ARCE

JUANITA LARSON

MARIA PILAR MARTINEZ

Total
DIRECT ENERGY 1990 06/27/2019 $4,292.99 29 SANJAY GUPTA

PILAR JUAREZ

ROXANNE JARAMILLO

DANIEL AGUIRRE

RAUL MNOZ 

GUZMAN ARTURO 

MARIA DEL ZAMARRON 

ANTONIA DOMNGUEZ

MARIA D MILERA

ARMANDINA CASTRO

GUADALUPE GARCIA

OLGA SANCHEZ

MARICELA GUEVARA

JUANA A VELASQUEZ

DIANA ALVA

AURORA HOLGUIN

ELODIA ARCE

MARTIN CHAVEZ

ABISAG ABREGO INGUANZO

JOSE C RODRIGUEZ

JESUS SOLIS

MARTHA GONZALEZ

MARIA ISABEL ORTIZ

ALICIA VASQUEZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1I
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$4,292.99
6/10/2019 17 $174.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $130.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $73.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $88.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $58.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $142.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $77.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $79.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $129.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $181.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $138.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $138.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $107.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,521.13
5 154 $24,361.45Grand Total

JUAN SOLIS

CARMEN K HERNANDEZ

JUANITA G CISNEROS

LUIS ARIZPE

Total

Total
FIRST CHOICE POWER 1991 06/27/2019 $1,521.13 13 ANITA YORK

ESTHER REYES

EMILIO RODRIGUEZ

ESTHER OLAVARRIA

JUAN CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ

JUANITA ESCOBEDO

SORINA BROWNLEE

ROGELIO RODRIGUEZ

GRACIELA ALVAREZ

 



 6/27/2019 3:46:20 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/10/2019 17 $194.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $101.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $100.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $194.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $51.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $233.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $249.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $181.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $297.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $82.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $112.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $180.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $188.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $96.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $234.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $130.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $119.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $198.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $268.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $48.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $311.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $180.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $96.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $387.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $81.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $109.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $163.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $90.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $80.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $45.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $430.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $119.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $178.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $146.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $112.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $48.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $88.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $119.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $112.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $122.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $94.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $72.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $158.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $100.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $104.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $285.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $96.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $47.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1J

MARIA VELENZUELA

ADELA AMARO

CORANDO CAVAZOS

ROSALINDA CRUZ

GUILLERMO GOMEZ

ANALIZ JASSO

DAVID MANRIQUE GARCIA

MANUELA MARTINEZ

LUIS MAYERS

MARIA PUENTE

HERMINIO CARRIZALES

ALICIA FLORES

MARIA A GRACIA

DOROTHY GONZALEZ

ORALIA GUEVARA

MARTHA MARTINEZ

HECTOR GARCIA

ROSA GONZALEZ

JIMMY LONGORIA

VALENTINA BARRIENTOS

ROBERT SANDOVAL

MARGARITA MENES 

ARNULFO VALDEZ

MINERVA AMEZQUITA

FRANCISCA ALMANZA

RICARDO TOVAR

MARIA BARRERA

ALVARO HERNANDEZ-GARZA

CONCEPCION FLORES

RAUL ARECHIGA

LILIA RIVERA

MONICA SOSA

CARLOS G CHAVEZ

SANJUANA HERNANDEZ

AMELIA PEREZ

GUADALUPE LOPEZ

MARIA CHAVEZ

JUSTO HERNANDEZ

MARIA MARTINEZ

ADRIANA PEREZ

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 1992 06/27/2019 $8,659.52 59 NICOLAS GUERRERO

VERONICA GONZALEZ

ALBERTO MATA

MARIA DELAFUENTE

MANUEL CASAREZ

RAMONA ELIZALDE

ANITA CEDILLO

NORMA GONZALEZ

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 6/27/2019 3:46:20 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1J
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/10/2019 17 $71.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $140.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $58.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $155.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $230.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $145.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $155.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $117.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $98.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $128.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/10/2019 17 $108.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$8,659.52
6/11/2019 16 $168.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/11/2019 16 $104.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $137.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $79.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $62.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $149.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $120.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $120.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $272.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $165.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $273.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,654.84
6/11/2019 16 $235.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $107.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $52.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $193.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $167.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $96.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $52.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $192.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $156.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $258.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $163.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $204.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $120.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $243.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $209.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $228.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $254.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $310.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $269.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $121.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $199.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $187.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $127.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $144.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ SR

ELVIA MOSQUEDA

LEE BLANCO

JUANA CHAVEZ

PEDRO G RODRIGUEZ

JOSE JALOMO

HILDA ENRIQUEZ

ESPERANZA AVILEZ

JUAN GUETA

VIRIDIANA RIVERA

MRS MARIA CONCEPCION ESPITIA

LAURA A HERREJON

JOSE L ROSAS

GENARO SOLIZ

GRISELDA BALDAZO

JOSE LEONEL ARCE

HOMERO SANCHEZ

JONATHAN ABREGO

Total
RELIANT ENERGY 1994 06/27/2019 $13,996.34 87 JULIANA CHAVA

MIGUEL CUEVAS

MARIA LOPEZ

ROSA L MARTINEZ VARGAS

GUILLERMO VILLARREAL

LUZ GARZA

OSWALDO ALEXIS BRIONES

MARGARITA BALBOA MARQUEZ

GUADALUPE GONZALEZ

Total
MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 1993 06/27/2019 $1,654.84 11 LUIS F REYNA

FRANCISCO B HERNANDEZ JR MINERVA B 
HERNANDEZ
ESTHER GONZALEZ

JOSE R PENA

JUAN M INCLAN

JOSE A GAYTAN JR

GRACIELA ROJAS

ELISA GARCIA

PABLO R DIAZ

MARISOL DE LA FUENTE

MARIBEL LOPEZ

OLGA CAPETILLO DE BELTRAN

JUAN FLORES

LILIA  GARCIA

CRISTINA GRAJEDA

FRANCISCO CONTRERAS

FRANCISCO TORRES

NORMA MARTINEZ

EDWIN PENA RAMIREZ
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6/11/2019 16 $165.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $78.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $131.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $303.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $104.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $100.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $138.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $57.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $145.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $156.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $94.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $183.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $187.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $108.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $165.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $49.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $86.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $104.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $197.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $99.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $158.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $277.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $211.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $229.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $60.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $100.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $133.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $297.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $229.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $82.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $163.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $144.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $330.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $95.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $159.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $115.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $39.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $83.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $61.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $144.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $187.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/11/2019 16 $77.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $189.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $135.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $115.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $169.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $100.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $166.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

AMADOR TIJERINA

DORA OLGUIN

FELISA JUAREZ

RAYMUNDO ESTRADA

SANDRA RAMIREZ

RICARDO GARCIA 

MANUELA VILLARREAL

MARIA NAVA

CONSUELO MALDONADO

CARLOS BLANCO

MARIA CORTEZ

JAIME SOLIS

JIM SHANNON 

GENOVEVA GONZALEZ

GORDON JEFFERSON

GINA D OBREGON

SANDRA PEREZ

JOSE RAMOS

ROBERTO RANGEL

RAMIRO HERNANDEZ

ALFONSO MENDIOLA

EMILIA MAGANA DE AYALA

RODOLFO GARZA

MISAEL BRAVO

NOEMI CRUZ

PASQUAL MARTINEZ

GUILLERMINA MUNOZ

MARIA RAMIREZ

CLAUDIA SANCHEZ RIVERA

MARIA P GONZALEZ

JUAN RIGAL

SATURNINA RODRIGUEZ

NOEL GARCIA

PABLO SANTANA

MACLOVIA IDROGO

FRANCISCO MUNIZ TREVINO

ESTALA GUADALUPE

RICARDO ESTEVIS

TOMAS BENAVIDES

LORENZA JIMENEZ

GLORIA TENORIO

MARTHA PATRICIA GARCIA

ALMA MAY

PEDRO GUERRERO

HECTOR JESSUS DOMINGUEZ SANCH

MARIA DEL SOCORRO RODRIGUEZ

ESPERANZA MEDINA

ERIKA ACEVEDO
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6/12/2019 15 $92.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $157.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $180.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $232.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $168.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $170.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $104.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $153.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $161.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $93.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $249.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $247.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $262.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $291.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $211.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$13,996.34
6/11/2019 16 $234.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/12/2019 15 $144.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $122.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $112.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $144.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $40.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $75.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $188.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $80.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $69.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $248.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $212.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $33.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $89.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $28.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $159.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $193.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $97.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $142.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $99.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $166.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $221.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $149.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/12/2019 15 $105.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$3,161.66
6/10/2019 17 $693.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/5/2019 22 $381.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/5/2019 22 $793.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$1,867.72
5 184 $29,340.08

MONICA BUSTAMANTE

OFELIA AGREDANO

PANCHITA SANTILLAN

Total
Grand Total

TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 1996 06/27/2019 $1,867.72 3

FRANCISCO CARRILLO

TERESA ESTRADA

MELISSA LAUREL

JUAN SANCHEZ

Total

ANGELICA OROZCO

ANA CASTRO

JUAN LECEA

BELIA DEANDA

ALVARO ESTEVIS JR

VICTORIA ROBLEDO

GILBERT GAMBOA

TERESA A VALLEJO

IRENE CORONADO

OLGA GARZA

ELIZA FLORES ALMANZA

CYNTHIA RUIZ

GABRIELA CERBA LOBO

YOLANDA BLACK

ROBERTO ESCAMILLA

JOE RODRIGUEZ JR

ABIGAIL MARTINEZ

PATSY J RODRIGUEZ

EDMUNDO O CONTRERAS

VICTOR HUGO HINOJOSA

STREAM ENERGY 1995 06/27/2019 $3,161.66 24

FITEMA FLORES

LAURA GONZALEZ 

CATHLYN R HERRERA

VANESSA LOZANO

Total

MARIA C ROSSEL

JAVIER SALAZAR

RICARDO ARRAMBIDE

JUANLUIS BATRES

IRENE CASTILLO

MANUEL CANTU CANTU

JOSE CARDENAS

GILBERTO MADRIGAL

FELIPE MARTINEZ

RAMONA RAMOS

ANNA M CHAPA

 



 6/27/2019 4:50:57 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,000.00 1 6/3/2019 24 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432062
$1,000.00

5/31/2019 27 $107.80 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
5/31/2019 27 $103.80 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
5/31/2019 27 $199.80 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
5/31/2019 27 $79.80 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

$491.20
$72.00 1 6/13/2019 14 $72.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program
2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

$72.00
6/19/2019 8 $2,208.80 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
6/19/2019 8 $369.35 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605

$2,578.15
$500.00 1 6/20/2019 7 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
3/29/2019 90 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-432001-005
6/5/2019 22 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

$325.00
5/2/2019 56 $145.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175

5/22/2019 36 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
5/20/2019 38 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
5/28/2019 30 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
5/2/2019 56 $145.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-325

$570.00
5/31/2019 27 $104.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
5/31/2019 27 $117.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
5/31/2019 27 $689.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
5/31/2019 27 $156.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
5/31/2019 27 $52.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
5/31/2019 27 $200.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
5/31/2019 27 $175.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
5/31/2019 27 $91.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
5/31/2019 27 $2,619.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

$4,204.50
$35.96 1 6/4/2019 23 $35.96 1001 - General Fund 1060 Commissioner Precinct 4 1001-1060-001-461000

$35.96
$21,683.52 1 6/12/2019 15 $21,683.52 2015 - Cost recovery Fee Fund 2290 District Clerk 2015-2290-001-470000

$21,683.52
$95.39 1 6/20/2019 7 $95.39 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000

$95.39
$500.00 1 5/28/2019 30 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
$599.99 1 6/15/2019 12 $599.99 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000

$599.99
5/31/2019 27 $9,671.47 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010
4/30/2019 58 $11,123.12 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010
4/30/2019 58 ($3,360.13) 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

$17,434.46
4/11/2019 77 $19.44 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/11/2019 77 $48.82 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/11/2019 77 $108.72 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/11/2019 77 $296.03 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/16/2019 72 $74.46 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/18/2019 70 $68.24 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/22/2019 66 $116.64 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/22/2019 66 $180.84 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/22/2019 66 $75.60 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/22/2019 66 $128.11 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/25/2019 63 $230.42 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
4/30/2019 58 $473.22 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
5/20/2019 38 $61.24 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015

$1,881.78
$116.00 1 6/17/2019 10 $116.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$116.00
$306.48 1 6/11/2019 16 $306.48 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

$306.48
$939.90 1 6/17/2019 10 $939.90 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$939.90
6/18/2019 9 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
6/18/2019 9 $325.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

$650.00
$911.50 1 5/30/2019 28 $911.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340

$911.50
6/17/2019 10 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
6/13/2019 14 $35.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020
6/13/2019 14 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/13/2019 14 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/13/2019 14 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/13/2019 14 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

1K

June 2019 Indoor Fumigation
June 2019 Indoor Fumigation
June indoor fumigation 

Provide pest control service to CSCD Building.
Monthly Fumigation Services for JJAEP 
June 2019 Indoor Fumigation
June 2019 Indoor Fumigation
June indoor fumigation 

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 2017 06/27/2019 $289.00 10

Annual maintenance agreement for the John Deer 
Annual maintenance agreement for the John Deer 

Total
HUSEBY GLOBAL LITIGATION 2016 06/27/2019 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DUARTE VS WEBB 

Total

HOLT COMPANY OF TEXAS 2015 06/27/2019 $650.00 2

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

2014 06/27/2019 PO 2019-0451 BREAD FOR INMATES
Total

FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE 2013 06/27/2019 SERVICES TO UNIT#09-85

Total

STOCK MEDICATION 
Total

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 2012 06/27/2019 PO 2019-0535 TORTILLAS FOR INMATES
Total

STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 

PO 2019-0897 MAY 2019 MEDICATIONS
PO 2019-0897 APR 2019 MEDICATIONS
CREDIT FOR RETURNS

Total
DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 2011 06/27/2019 $1,881.78 13 STOCK MEDICATION 

STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 
STOCK MEDICATION 

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 2010 06/27/2019 $17,434.46 2

DELL MARKETING LP 2009 06/27/2019 Tape Media for LT03,400/800GB20 Pack Customer 
Total

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 2008 06/27/2019 APRIL RAMIREZ
Total

CONNECTION 2007 06/27/2019 Item #36948338 Camtasia License renewal 
Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 2006 06/27/2019 Fujitsu fi-7160 document scanner desktop usb3.0
Total

BIG BOB'S TROPHIES, LLC 2005 06/27/2019 MX2015 Xplosion Oval Resin - Eagle 
Total

PO 2019-4085 MAY 2019 DWIDC MONTHLY 
PO 2019-4085 MAY 2019 STVP MONTHLY 
PO 2019-4085 MAY 2019 TAIP MONTHLY TESTING 
PO 2019-4085 MAY 2019 CSCD MONTHLY 

Total

PO 2019-4085 IIL MONTHLY TESTING SERVICES
PO 2019-4085 MAY 2019 MHSC MONTHLY 
PO 2019-4085 MAY 2019 PTD MONTHLY TESTING 
PO 2019-4085 MAY 2019 SAFC MONTHLY 
PO 2019-4085 MAY 2019 SOC MONTHLY TESTING 

AVERHEALTH 2004 06/27/2019 $4,204.50 9

ADMINISTRATION PRE-EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

Total
ASASH TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 2003 06/27/2019 $570.00 5 Pest control, power spray to treat exterior of building.

Quarterly service for rodent/insect control, Fire Dept. 
Quarterly rodent/insect control - Fire Dept. (Hwy 83 
Quarterly rodent/insect control - Fire Dept. Quad City 
Pest control, power spray to treat exterior of building.

Total

ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA MD 2002 06/27/2019 $325.00 2

15w40bulk Gaurdol Engine Oil
mineral spirits

Total
ARMANDO X LOPEZ 2001 06/27/2019 MIGUEL FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ

Total

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO II LTD 2000 06/27/2019 $2,578.15 1

ANITA GUERRA 1999 06/27/2019 REIM: TRAVEL TO NEW ORLEANS, LA ON 
05/27/19

Total

Basket Weave  closed cuff cases w/ hidden snap 
Basket Weave mag holders w/ hidden snap 
basket weave sam brown nickle buckle 
Basket weave Stinger LED holder w/ hidden snap

Total

AL & ROB SALES 1998 06/27/2019 $491.20 1

AGUERO FUNERAL HOME & 
CREMATORIUM

1997 06/27/2019 PO 2019-0516 CASE#26189 BURIAL/CREMATION 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1K
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/11/2019 16 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/17/2019 10 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

$289.00
6/7/2019 20 $202.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
6/7/2019 20 $213.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$415.90
$3,000.00 1 6/28/2019 -1 $3,000.00 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-432001

$3,000.00
6/12/2019 15 $1,329.72 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
6/12/2019 15 $2,592.80 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

$3,922.52
24 60 $62,523.25

TT557 nonfctn sight word rdrs l vi
PM15 Indestructible Folding Mats 

Total
Grand Total

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2020 06/27/2019 $3,922.52 1

LA FAMILIA CONSULTING & COUNSELING 
SERVICES L.C.

2019 06/27/2019 406th District Drug Crt Expansion and Enhancement 
Total

Total
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 
LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

2018 06/27/2019 $415.90 1 Labor hours 
Parts/Materials

Total

June 2019 Indoor Fumigation
June indoor fumigation 

     



 6/28/2019 11:39:37 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$187.50 1 6/17/2019 11 $187.50 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006
$187.50

6/21/2019 7 $39.56 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
6/20/2019 8 $61.49 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
6/20/2019 8 $87.89 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
6/20/2019 8 $187.99 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
6/20/2019 8 $98.89 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000

$475.82
3/27/2019 93 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-432001-005
4/26/2019 63 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-432001-005
6/4/2019 24 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
6/5/2019 23 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

$800.00
4/26/2019 63 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
5/31/2019 28 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$420.00
6/14/2019 14 $5,198.91 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
6/18/2019 10 $4,848.22 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$10,047.13
6/6/2019 22 $32.77 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105
6/6/2019 22 $924.32 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105

$957.09
6/21/2019 7 $47.69 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
6/21/2019 7 $31.79 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205

$79.48
$47.34 1 6/18/2019 10 $47.34 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$47.34
6/21/2019 7 $124.82 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205
6/21/2019 7 $714.37 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

$839.19
6/7/2019 21 $87,713.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7230 Construction In Progress 2661-7230-521-470000
6/7/2019 21 $87,713.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7230 Construction In Progress 2661-7230-521-470000
6/7/2019 21 $87,713.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7230 Construction In Progress 2661-7230-521-470000

$263,140.50
$68.00 1 5/31/2019 28 $68.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

$68.00
$500.00 1 5/14/2019 45 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
$29.00 1 3/19/2019 101 $29.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-432063

$29.00
6/14/2019 14 $1,127.66 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
6/14/2019 14 $170.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004

$1,298.62
$500.00 1 5/30/2019 29 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
6/14/2019 14 $52.45 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075
6/10/2019 18 $42.99 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-443000-075
6/10/2019 18 $46.19 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-443000-075
6/10/2019 18 $72.04 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-443000-075
6/10/2019 18 $63.32 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-443000-075
6/8/2019 20 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
6/8/2019 20 $35.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$461.99
6/19/2019 9 $78.78 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/19/2019 9 $169.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/19/2019 9 $92.26 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
6/3/2019 25 $1,058.88 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100

6/13/2019 15 ($1,058.88) 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
6/3/2019 25 $154.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100

6/17/2019 11 ($154.00) 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
6/19/2019 9 $20.15 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-461000
6/19/2019 9 $16.27 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-461000

$376.86
$139.84 1 6/19/2019 9 $139.84 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

$139.84
$21.00 1 4/29/2019 60 $21.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

$21.00
6/18/2019 10 $56.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

6/18/2019 10 $56.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

6/18/2019 10 $56.17 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460105
6/18/2019 10 $56.17 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460105

$224.67
6/4/2019 24 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

6/12/2019 16 $28.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
6/12/2019 16 $90.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

$258.00
6/18/2019 10 $864.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-195
6/13/2019 15 $101.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-245
6/13/2019 15 $88.77 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-245

$1,054.27

1L

Pest control service to bait and treat for rats and 
June 2019 Indoor Fumigation
service for fleas inside and outside building 

Total
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 
LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

2064 06/28/2019 $1,054.27 2 Larga Vista Center fire alarm system deficiency repair
Labor hours 
Parts/Materials

Total

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 2063 06/28/2019 $258.00 3

New CUWL STD Edition 11X USR SLED/GOVT

SWSS Upgrades CUWL Standard

New CUWL STD Edition 11X USR SLED/GOVT
SWSS Upgrades CUWL Standard

Total

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 2062 06/28/2019 $224.67 1

HOLGUIN CLEANERS 2061 06/28/2019 FLAG DRY CLEANING
Total

34JL90 Recycled Aluminum With Mounting Holes 
Total

HILLYARD INC 2060 06/28/2019 HIL0080625 Arsenal 1 Vindicator+
Total

BD126116 ROTORS RB680178
COPPER FREE PREMI BRAKES BXCFM1083

Total
GRAINGER 2059 06/28/2019 $376.86 6 45UZ58  Cartridge Filter 6-35/64 In, H Dayton 

4TARS Fuse, 25A, 600VAC/500DC,Delay, Ser AJT 
6AKY8 Filter, Cartridge Filter, HEPA  Dayton

24WT20 Recycled Aluminum With Mounting Holes 

F075859 Blower Motor
 BXCFC974A Copper Free Premi 
BXCFC1363 Copper Free Premi 
RB 580279 Rotor 
RB580165 Disk Brake 

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 2058 06/28/2019 $461.99 3

Play and go kit with storage
Shipping and Handling Charge

Total
GARZA, LINDA A. 2057 06/28/2019 JUAN ALONZO JR

Total

DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 2056 06/28/2019 $1,298.62 1

DELIVERRAD PLLC 2055 06/28/2019 JUVENILE DOCTOR'S VISIT
Total

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 2054 06/28/2019 BRYAN ALEXANDER SALDIVAR
Total

CRISTAL CALDERON 2053 06/28/2019 REIM: STATE BAR DUES
Total

ACCT#1054870-637503;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 
ACCT#1054870-642507;452 WATERPOINT 

Total
CREATIVE BUS SALES INC 2052 06/28/2019 $263,140.50 3 2019 Shuttle Bus / 20 passengers 

2019 Shuttle Bus / 20 passengers 
2019 Shuttle Bus / 20 passengers 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 2051 06/28/2019 $839.19 2

CINTAS 2050 06/28/2019 FLOOR MAT REPLACEMENT SERVICE
Total

Freight
Hand held metal detectors 

Total
CENTERPOINT ENERGY 2049 06/28/2019 $79.48 1 ACCT#9632196-3 (05/15/19-06/17/19)

ACCT#9632196-3 (05/15/19-06/17/19)
Total

CEIA USA, LTD 2048 06/28/2019 $957.09 1

PO 2019-0689 APR 2019 FUMIGATION SERVICES
2019-0689 MAY 2019 FUMIGATION SERVICES

Total
BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 2047 06/28/2019 $10,047.13 2 PO 2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES

PO 2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
Total

ASASH TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 2046 06/28/2019 $420.00 2

Total
ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA MD 2045 06/28/2019 $800.00 4 ADMINISTRATION PRE-EMPLOYMENT

ADMINISTRATION PRE-EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

Total

salad chopper knife with double blade stainless steel 
4 pcs cookie cutter puzzle set 
awareness cookie cutter set with recipe booklet 
fun sandwich and bread cutter shapes for kids 
Lenk vegetable cutter shapes set 

AMAZON BUSINESS 2044 06/28/2019 $475.82 2

ALEN EMBROIDERY 2043 06/28/2019 Logo to be embroidered on investigators' uniforms
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1L
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/17/2019 11 $41.81 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460005
6/17/2019 11 $59.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460005
6/17/2019 11 $59.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460005
6/17/2019 11 $99.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460005
6/17/2019 11 $59.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460005

$320.41
4/16/2019 73 $659.89 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
4/16/2019 73 $269.91 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
4/16/2019 73 $119.96 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
4/16/2019 73 $224.91 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
4/16/2019 73 $107.97 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

$1,382.64
$2,083.00 1 6/28/2019 0 $2,083.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-432001

$2,083.00
$1,653.00 1 6/1/2019 27 $1,653.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-005

$1,653.00
9/30/2017 636 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

10/31/2017 605 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
12/31/2017 544 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
1/31/2018 513 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
2/28/2018 485 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
3/31/2018 454 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
4/30/2018 424 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
5/31/2018 393 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
6/30/2018 363 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
7/31/2018 332 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
8/31/2018 301 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
9/30/2018 271 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

10/31/2018 240 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
11/30/2018 210 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
12/31/2018 179 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
1/31/2019 148 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
2/28/2019 120 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
3/31/2019 89 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

$179.82
6/19/2019 9 $609.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
6/19/2019 9 $609.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$1,219.20
$135.00 1 3/27/2019 93 $135.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000

$135.00
$3.99 1 6/11/2019 17 $3.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$3.99
$2,414.28 1 5/3/2019 56 $2,414.28 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456224

$2,414.28
$949.00 1 6/17/2019 11 $949.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205

$949.00
6/19/2019 9 $23,625.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
6/19/2019 9 $174.11 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$23,799.11
6/14/2019 14 $430.38 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
6/17/2019 11 $362.70 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
6/19/2019 9 $350.10 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$1,143.18
34 72 $317,208.93Grand Total

DS-2TD266-1002L- HIKVISION THERMOMATIC 
SHIPPING 

Total
OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 2076 06/28/2019 $1,143.18 3 FOOD FOR INMATES 

FOOD FOR INMATES 
FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 2075 06/28/2019 $23,799.11 1

NATIONAL HEADSTART ASSOCIATION 2074 06/28/2019 Regristration fee for Aliza Olivreos,to attend 2019 
Total

MONTECARLO RECEPTION HALL 2073 06/28/2019 montecarlo rental of hall tables & chairs 
Total

MIGUEL R JIMENEZ 2072 06/28/2019 REIM: PART AT O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
Total

MENDES PRINTING II 2071 06/28/2019 Business cards for Investigator Ricardo Mendez
Total

ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3

Total
LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 2070 06/28/2019 $1,219.20 1 AIRLINE FEE FOR JON GUERRERO

AIRLINE FEE ROSA GONZALEZ 
Total

ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3

ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3

ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3
ACCT#242424 CONSTABLE PCT-3

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 2069 06/28/2019 $179.82 18

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 2068 06/28/2019 Drug & Alcohol Testing
Total

LA FAMILIA CONSULTING & COUNSELING 
SERVICES L.C.

2067 06/28/2019 Professional Services for Drug Court Program to 
Total

Total
KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 2066 06/28/2019 $1,382.64 1 5.11 PANTS

BDU PANTS
BDU SHIRT
BDU SHIRT
POLO SHIRTS

Total

freight 
nc-31281 lap d screens scoring profile  
nc-31282 lap d screen age 4 
nc-40724 lap d screens age 3 scoring profiles 
nc-40938 lapd screen age 4 spanish 

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY 2065 06/28/2019 $320.41 1



 7/1/2019 11:21:37 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/24/2019 7 $20.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $28.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $48.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $238.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $65.12 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

$399.12
6/26/2019 5 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
6/26/2019 5 $84.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
6/26/2019 5 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
6/26/2019 5 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$284.00
$289.16 1 5/21/2019 41 $289.16 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-459019

$289.16
$3,595.80 1 5/1/2019 61 $3,595.80 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-452014

$3,595.80
6/24/2019 7 $20.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program
2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $28.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $48.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $238.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $65.12 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $267.96 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $9.99 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

$677.07
5/28/2019 34 $15.05 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
5/28/2019 34 $199.20 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
5/28/2019 34 $15.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
5/28/2019 34 $16.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
5/28/2019 34 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
5/28/2019 34 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
5/28/2019 34 $275.70 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
5/28/2019 34 $44.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
5/28/2019 34 $4.39 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
6/13/2019 18 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$624.09
5/7/2019 55 $369.37 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
5/7/2019 55 $5.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
5/7/2019 55 $72.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
5/7/2019 55 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/12/2019 19 $28.92 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/12/2019 19 $81.52 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/12/2019 19 $17.10 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/12/2019 19 $534.38 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$1,128.29
$658.90 1 6/1/2019 30 $658.90 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432057

$658.90
$20.00 1 6/24/2019 7 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-456205

$20.00
6/24/2019 7 $20.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program
2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $28.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $48.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $238.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $65.12 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $267.96 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

$667.08
$24.00 1 6/7/2019 24 $24.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000

$24.00
4/16/2019 76 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075
5/16/2019 46 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075
5/17/2019 45 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-443000-075
4/25/2019 67 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
5/2/2019 60 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
6/3/2019 28 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/30/2019 32 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-443000-075
5/9/2019 53 $11.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-443000-075
5/9/2019 53 $11.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-443000-075

4/16/2019 76 $11.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075

1M

Car Washes for Planning Units 47-01, 47-02, 47-03, 
Car Washes for Planning Units 47-01, 47-02, 47-03, 
Car Wash for CSCD Vehicles

Full Service Car Wash - Automobiles Detailing for 
CAR WASH SERVICES FOR UNITS 
CAR WASH SERVICES FOR UNITS 
CAR WASH SERVICES FOR UNITS 
Open PO wash need it for center van unit 50-03

Car wash services, including armor all, interior 
Car wash services, including armor all, interior 
Car wash services, including armor all, interior 
Car wash services, including armor all, interior 
Car wash services, including armor all, interior 

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 2088 07/01/2019 $224.00 20

MILEAGE 

Total
POLO'S BAKERY 2087 07/01/2019 SWEET BREAD MINI 6 DOZENS  

Total

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

TAXES & FEES 

PINA, ARMINDA 2086 07/01/2019 $667.08 1

PEDRO ALFARO 2085 07/01/2019 DIFF: TRAVEL TO MCALLEN, TX ON 06/19/19
Total

Total
PAYFLEX SYSTEMS USA, INC. 2084 07/01/2019 COBRA ADMIN. BILLING FOR MAY 2019

Total

Vacuum Belts 
ITEM#11161 HDMI CABLE 12' 

Total
PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 2083 07/01/2019 $1,128.29 2 Glass window w/ tint for unit 09-89

Hazardous waste fee
Labor to repair unit 09-89
Rear Trim panel/Glass Cleanup
31-06 N-BOLT (07526-CT)
31-06 N-BOLT U (07516-CT) 15984
31-06 N-NUT (07523-CT) 15994
31-06 N-SPRING (07503-CT) 15866

MILEAGE 

SERVICE CHARGE

Total
PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 2082 07/01/2019 $624.09 2 Certificates 

Chairmat 
Dry eraser markers 
Fluid correct
Hanging folders 
Hole Puncher 
Privacy Filter 
Toner Dell

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

TAXES & FEES 

OSCAR HALE JR. (JUDGE) 2081 07/01/2019 $677.07 1

METLIFE 2080 07/01/2019 AD&D PREMIUM FOR MAY 2019
Total

L.A.N.S. PLUMBING, LLC 2079 07/01/2019 CONNECT ICE MACHINE
Total

Total
JON J GUERRERO JR 2078 07/01/2019 $284.00 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH
DINNER
BAGGAGE FEES 

Total

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

TAXES & FEES 

ANITA GUERRA 2077 07/01/2019 $399.12 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1M
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

4/16/2019 76 $11.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075
5/20/2019 42 $11.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075
5/21/2019 41 $10.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075
6/7/2019 24 $11.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075

4/17/2019 75 $11.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
4/29/2019 63 $11.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
5/2/2019 60 $11.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

$224.00
6/17/2019 14 $844.53 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/17/2019 14 $844.53 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,689.06
13 35 $10,280.57Grand Total

Total
QUARTER MILE, INC. 2089 07/01/2019 $1,689.06 2 FULL COLOR TAHOE DIE CUT REFLECTIVE 

UNIT 27-254 FULL COLOR EXPLORER DIE CUT 
Total

Car Wash for CSCD Vehicles
Car Wash for CSCD Vehicles
car wash for trucks/vans
car wash for trucks/vans
car wash for trucks/vans

Car Wash for CSCD Vehicles
Car Wash for CSCD Vehicles

    



 7/1/2019 2:26:32 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/26/2019 5 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
6/26/2019 5 $84.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
6/26/2019 5 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
6/26/2019 5 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$284.00
$60.00 1 6/10/2019 21 $60.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-443000-075

$60.00
5/31/2019 31 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/7/2019 24 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/28/2019 34 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/29/2019 33 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
5/24/2019 38 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
6/13/2019 18 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$223.00
6/21/2019 10 $71.00 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
6/21/2019 10 $187.74 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
6/21/2019 10 $187.74 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
6/21/2019 10 $49.36 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035

$495.84
$7,300.00 1 6/14/2019 17 $7,300.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$7,300.00
6/24/2019 7 $20.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program
2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $28.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $48.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $238.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $65.12 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

6/24/2019 7 $200.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

$599.12
$575.00 1 5/31/2019 31 $575.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451051

$575.00
6/13/2019 18 $40.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
6/13/2019 18 $49.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$90.24
5/27/2019 35 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451051
5/27/2019 35 $800.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451051

$1,400.00
4/19/2019 73 $122.92 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
5/17/2019 45 $215.55 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

$338.47
4/17/2019 75 ($8.35) 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
4/17/2019 75 $83.45 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
6/5/2019 26 $117.50 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
6/5/2019 26 $39.30 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
6/5/2019 26 $47.38 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
6/5/2019 26 $8.85 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
6/5/2019 26 $12.88 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
6/5/2019 26 $108.96 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
6/5/2019 26 $40.20 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000

$450.17
$545.00 1 6/13/2019 18 $545.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000

$545.00
10/1/2018 273 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
11/1/2018 242 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
12/1/2018 212 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
1/1/2019 181 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
2/1/2019 150 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
3/1/2019 122 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
4/1/2019 91 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
5/1/2019 61 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
2/1/2019 150 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 61 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 30 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 0 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/1/2018 303 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 61 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 30 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 0 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

1N

May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
September 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

ACCT#44-3888/87 STA TERESITA COMM CTR 
ACCT#44-3888/87 STA TERESITA COMM CTR 
ACCT#44-3888/87 STA TERESITA COMM CTR 
February 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

ACCT#44-3888/87 STA TERESITA COMM CTR 
ACCT#44-3888/87 STA TERESITA COMM CTR 
ACCT#44-3888/87 STA TERESITA COMM CTR 
ACCT#44-3888/87 STA TERESITA COMM CTR 
ACCT#44-3888/87 STA TERESITA COMM CTR 

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC 2102 07/01/2019 $1,478.50 67

Item #UNV46065 Universal envelope moistener 
Total

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 2101 07/01/2019 CLE ADVANCED GOVT LAW, AUSTIN, TX, 
Total

COFFEE AND SUPPLIES
COFFEE AND SUPPLIES

Total
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 2100 07/01/2019 $450.17 2 Order size discount

POLY SANDWICH BAGS 2000 
Item #224543 Green file folders letter size 100/pack
Item #24323552 correction tape 10 pack
Item #2481670 Alera ergo tilt footrest, black
Item #394057 Easy close envelopes #10 100/box
Item #487908 staples invisible tape 12pack
Item #683665 Fellows professional back support rest

STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE CO. 2099 07/01/2019 $338.47 2

173066 Folgers Filter Packs Coffee
980059085 Members Mark Sugar 2,000 Ct.

Total
SOUTH TEXAS FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY 
PLLC

2098 07/01/2019 $1,400.00 2 EVALUATION SERVICES 2018CRH540D3
EVALUATION SERVICES 2018CRF1364D3

Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 2097 07/01/2019 $90.24 1

ADVANCE FUEL 

Total
ROLLINS YORK & ASSOC. PLLC 2096 07/01/2019 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR MAY-2019

Total

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

TAXES & FEES 

ROBERTO CASTILLO 2095 07/01/2019 $599.12 1

RITEWAY MOVING LLC 2094 07/01/2019 MOVING SERVICES FOR SEIZED EVIDENCE
Total

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-129 VIN 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-128 VIN 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-042 VIN 

Total
RDO EQUIPMENT CO 2093 07/01/2019 $495.84 1 AUC11867  Disk Brake Cali 

TCA18543 Disk Brake Caliper Assy  Disk Brake Cali
TCA18544 Disk Brake Caliper Assy Disk Brake Cali
TCA21898  Cable

Total

TXDOT SAFETY INSPECTION - UNIT #10-138 VIN 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-030 VIN 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-125 VIN 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-126 VIN 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-127 VIN 

TXDOT SAFETY INSPECTION - UNIT #10-130A VIN 
TXDOT SAFETY INSPECTION - UNIT #10-131A VIN 
STATE INSPECTION UNIT#10-64
STATE INSPECTION UNIT#10-15
TXDOT SAFETY INSPECTION - UNIT #10-137 VIN 

R & S INSPECTION CENTER 2092 07/01/2019 $223.00 13

MENDEZ, RICARDO 2091 07/01/2019 REIM: REPAIR FOR CRACKED WINDSHIELD

Total

BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
BAGGAGE FEES 

Total

GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA 2090 07/01/2019 $284.00 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 7/1/2019 2:26:32 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1N
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

11/1/2018 242 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 61 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 30 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 0 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/1/2018 303 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 61 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 30 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 0 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/1/2018 303 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 61 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 30 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 0 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

10/1/2018 273 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
11/1/2018 242 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/1/2019 150 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/1/2019 122 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 61 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 30 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 0 $17.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
5/1/2019 61 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
6/1/2019 30 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
7/1/2019 0 $17.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

10/1/2018 273 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
11/1/2018 242 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
12/1/2018 212 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
1/1/2019 181 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 150 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
3/1/2019 122 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
5/1/2019 61 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
6/1/2019 30 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
7/1/2019 0 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020
4/1/2019 91 $19.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-443000-020

5/1/2019 61 $19.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-443000-020

6/1/2019 30 $19.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-443000-020

7/1/2019 0 $19.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-443000-020

10/1/2018 273 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
11/1/2018 242 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
12/1/2018 212 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
1/1/2019 181 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
2/1/2019 150 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
3/1/2019 122 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
4/1/2019 91 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
5/1/2019 61 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

$1,478.50
$100.00 1 6/19/2019 12 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-456205

$100.00
$160.00 1 6/1/2019 30 $160.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000

$160.00
6/5/2019 26 $0.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-441605-010
6/5/2019 26 $83.36 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-441605-010
6/5/2019 26 $675.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-441605-010

2/13/2019 138 $57.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/13/2019 138 $209.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/13/2019 138 $57.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/13/2019 138 $33.48 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$1,117.16
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $110.56 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $110.56 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $120.62 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-441001
6/17/2019 14 $110.56 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-441001

6/17/2019 14 $140.67 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-441001

8260 18 052 0168319

8260 18 052 0176320

8260 18 052 0180801
8260 18 052 0180819
8260 18 052 0180827
8260 18 049 2380553
8260 18 049 2387616

CYL-G-AC  ACETYLENE GAS CONTENT
CYLG-OXY251  GAS CONTENTS OXYGEN 251 

Total
TIME WARNER CABLE 2106 07/01/2019 $1,799.17 1 8260 18 049 2061195

8260 18 049 2381106
8260 18 049 2387624
8260 18 051 0117805
8260 18 052 0013986
8260 18 052 0015262
8260 18 052 0145648
8260 18 052 0179209

20# co2 cylinder CY-CO2 20#
gas content co2 20# CYL-G-CO2 20#
propane content CY-PRPG
126CF  CYL-G-AC  ACETYLENE GAS CONTENT
341-0383-0006 CIRCLE CUTTING ATTACHMENT

TIM'S SOUTH TEXAS, LLC 2105 07/01/2019 $1,117.16 2

TEXAS CENTER FOR THE JUDICIARY 2104 07/01/2019 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 
Total

ACCT#44-3862 AGRICULTURE BUILDING FIRE 
ACCT#44-3862 AGRICULTURE BUILDING FIRE 

Total
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 2103 07/01/2019 REGISTRATION FEES: REBECCA GARCIA

Total

ACCT#44-3862 AGRICULTURE BUILDING FIRE 
ACCT#44-3862 AGRICULTURE BUILDING FIRE 
ACCT#44-3862 AGRICULTURE BUILDING FIRE 
ACCT#44-3862 AGRICULTURE BUILDING FIRE 
ACCT#44-3862 AGRICULTURE BUILDING FIRE 

April 2019 Security Alarm

May 2019 Security Alarm

June 2019 Security Alarm

July 2019 Security Alarm

ACCT#44-3862 AGRICULTURE BUILDING FIRE 

PO 2019-0295 -MAR 2019 FIRE MONITORING 
PO 2019-0295 -APR 2019 FIRE MONITORING 
PO 2019-0295 -MAY 2019 FIRE MONITORING 
PO 2019-0295 - JUN 2019 FIRE MONITORING 
PO 2019-0295 - JUL 2019 FIRE MONITORING 

PO 2019-0295 OCT 2018- FIRE MONITORING 
PO 2019-0295 NOV 2018 - FIRE MONITORING 
PO 2019-0295 DEC 2018- FIRE MONITORING 
PO 2019-0295 - JAN 2019 FIRE MONITORING 
PO 2019-0295 - FEB 2019 FIRE MONITORING 

July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

February 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
March 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
October 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
November 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring

May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
September 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

May 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
June 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
July 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring
September 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

November 2018 Fire Alarm Monitoring
April 2019 Fire Alarm Monitoring

   



 7/1/2019 2:26:32 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1N
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$1,799.17
7/1/2019 0 $43.75 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205-020
7/1/2019 0 $312.87 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $486.45 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $43.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $87.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $260.61 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $87.50 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $118.75 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $80.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
7/1/2019 0 $43.75 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-441205
7/1/2019 0 $115.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441505
7/1/2019 0 $675.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/1/2019 0 $279.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$3,335.58
$1,675.00 1 6/4/2019 27 $1,675.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005

$1,675.00
19 101 $22,026.25Grand Total

ACCT#3560 YOUTH VILLAGE
Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 2108 07/01/2019 ACCT#1000646047 BILLING PERIOD 05/05/19-
Total

ACCT#3563 EL CENIZO AFTER SCHOOL PROG
ACCT#3559 WATER UTILITIES
ACCT#3545 EL AGUILA TRANSPORTATION
ACCT#3542 SHERIFF DEPT
ACCT#3544 JAIL DIVISION

ACCT#3619 406TH DRUG COURT
ACCT#3549 EL CENIZO COMMUNITY CENTER
ACCT#3575 LARGA VISTA COMM CTR
ACCT#3555 RIO BRAVO COMM. CTR
ACCT#3553 LA PRESA COMMUNITY CENTER

Total
TRASHCO, LTD 2107 07/01/2019 $3,335.58 1 ACCT#3556 SELF HELP CENTER

ACCT#3538 ADMIN BLDG. 
ACCT#3543   AGRICULTURAL BLDG
ACCT#3539 JUSTICE CENTER
ACCT#3551 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2
ACCT#3552 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 4
ACCT#4442 CSCD
ACCT#3577 RECORDS MANAGEMENT

  



 7/1/2019 4:40:36 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$234.98 1 6/12/2019 19 $234.98 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441010
$234.98

$16.48 1 4/10/2019 82 $16.48 2736 - 406 Dist Adult Drug Court Prog 4050 DWI/Drug Court Program 2736-4050-001-458000
$16.48

6/24/2019 7 $40.89 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/24/2019 7 $53.96 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
6/21/2019 10 $33.82 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$128.67
$94.20 1 6/21/2019 10 $94.20 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$94.20
$395.33 1 6/19/2019 12 $395.33 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$395.33
10/31/2018 243 $273.90 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-459020
11/30/2018 213 $222.00 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-459020
12/31/2018 182 $220.80 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-459020
1/31/2019 151 $257.70 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-459020
2/28/2019 123 $216.20 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-459020
3/31/2019 92 $165.60 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-459020
4/30/2019 62 $166.80 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-459020